Printing time:11:40
SUNDAY, 17.03.2024.

First Half|

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Joal colozant GtLE:IEl:I;IIr(s;‘trvE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬁ;l‘f- Both Teams to 5%1 I%‘?:IEZ
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 18ov25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:15111417|CZE3A|BOHEM.M21 KARLOV.V. 1.4214.30|6.25[11.95|9.00]2.80 (22.012.15/1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.85|1.55]1.50 | 3.35|2.55| 13.0[1.62| 1.95|1.40 | 3.80
12:15111427/CZH3C|OSTR.M21 UNICHOV 2.00/3.703.003.05]4.70|5.60 | 8.50|2.15| 1.565|2.35|2.15[2.65|2.30| 1.70 | 4.90| 1.90 | 6.75|1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.25
12:15111825/CZE3A|SLA.P.NI VLTAVIN 1.2016.50 1 9.50[1.50| 15.0/2.05|50.012.50 | 1.40 | 1.95/1.971.50 | 1.25]1.30 | 2.45[3.05 | 18.0 | 1.87 | 2.05 | 1.20 | 4.50
12:30(3344 |AUT 2 |BREGENZ DORNBIRN 2.00/3.35]3.503.15|5.405.70 |9.50|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 3.00 | 2.40 | 1.77 | 5.30] 2.15 | 9.00 | 1.63 | 1.95|1.87 | 2.756
12:30( 3546 |CZE 2 |S.PRAG.II VARNSDORF 1.7813.5014.3012.75]6.5014.80 [11.0]12.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 2.60 | 2.10] 1.70 | 4.50 1 2.30 | 9.50 [ 1.72 ] 2.10 [ 1.72 | 3.20
12:30]4426 |SVK 2 |ZILINA B TATRAN 5.00 4.00/1.55]7.00|2.20]13.03.45[2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40]6.25|6.00}2.30 | 10.5|1.57 | 3.70 | 1.67 | 2.00 ] 3.35 | 1.52
12:30| 4427 |[SVK 2 |SAMORIN DOLNY K. 1.5314.2015.00(2.15/7.00/3.35/13.012.15|1.55|2.35/2.15|2.00 | 1.70] 1.55|3.60 [ 2.30 | 10.5[1.60 | 1.95]1.47 | 3.20
12:45112064|ITAP1 |MILAN M19 LAZIO M19 1.80 | 3.45|4.20(2.806.50|5.00 [12.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.70 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.10| 2.40 [ 10.5[1.80 | 2.20 {1.77 | 3.35
13:00111541|SP4 5 |MONTIJO UD S.FER. 2.9012.90|2.55]5.00|4.30]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.00 | 4.60|2.35|9.50] 2.35|8.00 |2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.10
13:0011558/CZH3B| TEPL.M21 CESKA L. 1.62]3.90|4.50(2.35|6.50|3.70 [11.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.25 | 1.80]1.60 | 3.99]2.20 | 10.5[1.67 | 1.97 [ 1.55 | 3.10
13:00111707| TUR44 | JILDIRIM SIIRT OZ. 1.5013.90|6.25]12.25|10.0|3.45|20.011.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.602.251.75]1.62|3.90|2.90 | 15.0 [ 1.95 | 2.35]1.62 | 4.70
13:00[11755AND C [SANTA UE PENYA 1.53 13.90 | 5.80[2.25|9.00 2.03|1.702.75 1.83]2.20
13:00(1245 |BLR 1 |ARSENA.D. TORPED.Z. 5.60|3.60]1.608.502.5018.0|4.30|1.72|2.00 | 3.60| 2.9018.00 | 7.7512.80 [ 12.0] 1.72 | 4.70 | 1.97 | 2.50 | 4.90 | 1.75
13:00| 5345 | TUR3A|ERZINCAN BELED.D. 1.37 14.40|8.00[1.98|15.0]/2.80 [33.0]1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]2.10 | 1.60 ] 1.57 | 3.60 | 3.35 | 22.0 | 2.25 | 2.50 [ 1.52 | 6.00
13:00| 5346 | TUR3A|IGDIR B. DUZCE 1.28 14.90|10.5(1.82|19.0]2.45(60.0]1.80|1.90|3.25|2.75]2.05|1.52]1.50 | 3.50] 3.70 | 27.0 | 2.65 | 2.95 | 1.45 | 8.00
13:30[11527|SP4 4 |LA UNION ANTONIANO 2.05/3.05|3.8013.406.25|6.75|11.0/1.41[2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 [ 4.00 | 2.85]2.05 | 6.50 ] 2.60 | 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.50
13:30/4876 | THAI2 |[CUST.UTD PHRAE 2.40/3.30]2.7513.804.607.25|8.00/1.96|1.75|2.90| 2.55|3.60 | 3.00 | 1.87 [6.25]1.92 1 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.9512.10 | 2.35
13:30]5302 [TUR 1 |RIZESPOR GAZIANTEP 1.85]3.504.40(2.90|6.75]5.50 [13.0]1.85/1.85|3.15|2.80]2.90 | 2.30]1.82 | 5.402.60 [ 12.0[1.83 | 2.30 [ 1.85 | 3.60
13:30/5323 |TUR 2 (BODRUM BOLUSPOR 1.7013.45/4.90(2.708.50 | 4.80 [ 16.0 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.10 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.70 2.85 | 12.0 | 2.05 | 2.70 [ 1.97 | 4.80
13:30|5328 [TUR 2 |[ERZURUM TUZLA 1.823.35]4.30[2.90|7.25|5.50 | 14.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.203.25|2.35]1.82 | 6.00[2.65 | 11.0[2.05|2.70|2.05| 4.20
13:30/5802 |[EST 1 |PARNU V. KURESSA. 2.00/3.70/3.003.10 | 4.80]5.70 |9.001.98 | 1.65|2.65| 2.45]2.90 | 2.35[1.755.30|1.92 | 6.751.57 | 1.90 | 1.82 | 2.40
13:45/1210 |BUG 1 |LEV.KRUM. OFK PIRIN 1.568 13.50|6.25[2.45]/11.0]/4.10 | 22.0]1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20]2.95]2.00]1.72|5.10] 3.10 | 16.0 | 2.30 | 2.85[ 1.87 | 5.90
14:00111505/SP4 2 |BREA CALAHORRA 13.90(3.05|2.00)6.50|3.35111.0|6.50]1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|7.75|6.25|2.80 | 10.5] 2.05 | 6.50 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 4.60 | 2.60
14:00111517|SP4 3 |LEIDAE. FORMENT. 1.53/3.50|7.00]2.40|13.0]3.90|25.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|2.95|1.97]1.72|4.803.30 | 19.0|2.35|2.90 | 1.87 | 7.00
14:00[11518 SP4 3 |VALENC.II ESPANY.II 2.20/3.05]3.3513.60|5.7017.00|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.504.20 | 3.05[2.05|7.00]2.45|9.502.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.70
14:00111519/SP4 3 |PENYA DEP S.ANDREU 2.85|3.05]2.504.90|4.209.00 | 8.00f1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15[5.30 | 3.99[2.20 | 8.00] 2.15| 7.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.90 | 2.65
14:00111522/SP4 3 |[MANRESA ANDRATX 2.2013.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.404.10 | 3.05]2.05 | 7.00| 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.852.50 | 3.50
14:00111523|SP4 3 |ATL.SAG. PENY.IND. 1.75]3.35|4.70[2.80 | 8.00|5.40 [ 16.0] 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.45]2.30]1.87 | 5.90]2.85 | 12.0 | 2.20 | 2.85 | 2.05 | 4.80
14:00111528/SP4 4 |CADIZ Il SEVILL.Il 4.2013.30|1.85(7.00|3.00)13.0(5.70]1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]7.25|6.2512.75|10.5]1.87 | 6.00 | 2.15| 2.80 | 4.30 | 2.15
14:00111535/SP4 5 |BADAJOZ VILLANOV. 2.00/3.05]3.903.35|6.506.50 | 11.01.41[2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 [ 4.00 | 2.80)2.05 |6.50] 2.80 | 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.60
14:00111536/SP4 5 |ATL.PASO UNION A. 2.10/3.05]3.60]3.50|6.0016.75|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00| 3.504.10 | 2.85[12.05 |6.50] 2.55|10.512.10 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
14:00111542/SP4 5 |ILLESCAS SAN SEB. 3.45/3.05/2.15]5.80|3.60]10.0 |6.75[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.50 | 5.402.459.502.05|7.00|2.10|2.90 ] 3.90 | 2.55
14:00111708 TUR41 |BELED. A. ALIAGA 11.05.8011.22119.0/ 1.65]55.0 | 2.15]12.191.60 | 2,50 | 2.35|16.0 | 15.0]13.50 | 19.01.35|3.00 [ 2.35|2.60|6.25| 1.32
14:00111709TUR41|TALASGUCU  |KAFKAS 2.85/3.05|2.504.90 | 4.20]9.00 | 8.00f1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]5.30 | 3.99[2.20 | 8.00|2.15|7.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.90 | 2.65
14:00111710TUR42 |GENCLIK. PAZARSPOR 2.7513.05|2.5514.70 | 4.20 | 9.00 | 8.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.00 | 3.80(2.20 | 7.50]2.15|7.2511.92 | 2.65|2.85 | 2.75
14:00111712|TUR42 |EFELER 09 ERGENE 1.57 13.70|5.80[2.35/9.00|3.80 [17.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.25 | 1.85]1.65 | 4.20|2.75| 12.0 [ 1.85|2.30 [ 1.62 | 4.40
14:00111713|TUR44 |NEVSEHIR. KESTEL 3.6013.20|2.05]6.00|3.35]10.5|6.25[1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20| 3.20 | 6.25 | 5.30|2.55 1 9.501.92 | 6.252.00 | 2.65 | 3.50 | 2.25
14:00[11714 TUR42 |ANAD. U. ELAZIGSP. 3.40/3.202.105.70 | 3.4010.0 | 6.50 | 1.62|2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15[5.90 | 4.90[2.40 | 9.00] 1.95 | 6.25 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 3.35 | 2.30
14:00111715TRU43 | TEPECIKS. ERBAASPOR 3.00/3.2012.3015.10]3.7019.50 | 7.25|1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15|5.70 | 4.3012.20 | 9.00] 2.00 | 6.751.92 | 2.60 | 3.05 | 2.45
14:00111716/TUR44 |BALIKESIR BELEDL.S. 1.50 13.90|6.25[2.25]10.0|3.40 [22.0]1.96|1.75[2.90 | 2.55]2.15]1.72]1.60 | 3.80 | 2.75| 14.0 [ 1.88 | 2.30 [ 1.55 | 4.50
14:00111717| TRU43 |KARAKOPRU  |KUTAYA 1.63 3.60|5.30(2.55|8.00|4.50 (17.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.70 | 2.00]1.72 | 4.90|2.75 | 12.0 [ 1.97 | 2.50 [ 1.75 | 4.60
14:00[11718/TRU43 |[FATSA KUSADAS. 2.45/3.05]2.904.10|5.008.00 |9.001.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35[4.50 | 3.35[2.15|7.00]2.35|9.00 | 1.97 | 2.80|2.70 | 3.15
14:00(11789 TUR41 | TARSUS GUMUSHANE 1560 |3.60|1.60]8.50|2.45]18.0/4.20|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|7.75|7.75]12.75|12.0|1.72 | 4.50 | 1.97 | 2.50 | 4.60 | 1.72
14:00112047/SP3 2 |MELILA GRANAD.B 2.15/3.05|3.45]3.60|5.80|7.00|10.5/1.41[2.70 | 5.40|3.80[4.20 | 3.05[2.15|7.00] 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.10
14:00112048/SP3 2 |MALAGA INTERCITY 1.58 13.50|6.25[12.45]11.0|4.10 [22.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|2.952.00]1.72 | 5.10]3.10 | 16.0 | 2.30 | 2.85[1.87 | 5.90
14:00{12049 SP3 2 |MURCIA IBICA 3.103.00/2.35|5.403.90]10.0 | 7.75[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 4.90[2.35 | 9.502.15|7.25|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.75
14:00112052|SP3 2 |ATL.BAL. SAN FERN. 3.00/3.00|2.405.10 | 4.00]9.50 | 8.00 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 4.70]2.359.502.15|7.25|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.40 | 2.80
14:00112053|SP3 2 |CEUTA ATL.SANL. 1.85]3.30|4.20[2.95|7.00|5.70 [13.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 ] 3.35|2.40] 1.87 | 6.00| 2.65 | 10.5|2.05|2.70 [ 2.10 | 4.10
14:00| 3476 |POL 3 |POGON S. POLON.B. 2.1013.25|3.35|3.35|5.506.50 | 10.0 | 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.75] 1.92 | 6.00 | 2.35 | 9.00 | 1.82 | 2.452.20 | 3.10
14:00/ 3665 [IND 1 |NEROCA MOHAMMED. 13.0/7.50|1.15]122.0|1.38]65.0|1.85]3.55|1.25|1.68|1.75]|16.0 | 14.0]3.05/19.0|1.22|2.101.85|1.92]4.40 | 1.10
14:00|4122 |PRT 2 |FEIRENSE PORTO Il 3.0513.2512.2515.10]3.609.00|7.00|1.76| 1.95 | 3.45| 2.85|5.10 | 4.2012.05|9.00] 1.95|6.50 [ 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.80 | 2.25
14:00| 4289 |UKR 1 |CHE.OD. VERES 2.203.25]3.15]3.50|5.207.00 |9.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.60 | 2.90 [ 1.92 | 6.50] 2.15|9.00 | 1.82 | 2.40 | 2.25 | 2.95
14:00(4877 |THAI2 [S.PRAK.C. NONG BUA 3.5013.35|2.00|5.50 | 3.15/10.0 | 5.80|1.96 | 1.75 | 2.90 | 2.55|5.20 | 4.40(2.25 | 9.00| 1.80 | 5.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 1.92
14:00| 5342 | TUR3A|SOMASPOR SARIYER 2.55/3.2012.65|4.10]4.408.50 | 8.50|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.40 | 3.45[2.00 | 6.75]2.00 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.50
14:00| 5343 | TUR3A|ARNAVUTK. KARAMAN 1.9513.30|3.80(3.10|5.80|5.80 (11.0]1.69| 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 2,55]1.87 | 6.00]2.50 | 10.5[1.92|2.55[2.10 | 3.50
14:00| 5344 | TUR3A|MENEMEN DENIZLIS. 1.28/5.0010.0]1.77|18.0|2.40|50.012.11|1.65|2.65|2.401.77 | 1.45]1.40 | 3.15] 3.35|22.0 | 2.15 | 2.40] 1.35| 6.00
14:00| 5347 , TUR3A KASTAMON. AKSARAY. 1.6313.45|5.60[2.55|10.04.50 [18.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.00 | 2.05]1.72 | 5.502.90 | 13.02.15|2.75[1.92 | 5.40
14:00| 5348 | TUR3A ETIMESGUT AMEDSPOR 5.6013.60/1.60]8.50|2.50]17.0 | 4.30[1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]8.50 | 7.75[2.80 | 12.0|1.72/4.90 | 2.00 | 2.55]5.00 | 1.77
14:00| 5352 | TUR3B|SERIK B. BUCA 3.4513.05/2.1515.80|3.60]10.0 | 6.75[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ) 6.50 | 5.402.4519.50|2.05|7.00[2.10 | 2.90 ] 3.90 | 2.55
14:00| 5353 [ TUR3B|KIRSEHIR. BURSASPOR 1.703.50 | 4.80[2.65|7.25|4.50 | 14.0] 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.70 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 4.70 [ 2.55 | 11.0 [ 1.87 | 2.35| 1.72| 3.90
14:00| 5354 I TUR3B|VAN SPOR Y.MERSIN 1.7013.45/4.90(2.70 | 8.50 | 4.80 (16.0] 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.00 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.502.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 4.60
14:00| 5355 | TUR3B|ZONGULDAK  |BEYOGLU 2.70 12.85]2.804.60|4.809.00|9.00|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35[4.90 |3.70[2.25 | 7.50| 2.35 | 8.00 | 1.97 | 2.75|2.95 | 3.05
14:00| 5356 | TUR3B|KIRKLAR. ANKARA D. 1.9513.20|3.90]3.20 | 6.506.00 | 11.0]11.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.5013.90 | 2.60| 1.92 1 6.25]2.75 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.30
14:00| 5357 |[TUR3B|AFJET ANKARASP. 4.003.25/1.90(6.75|3.10)13.0 |5.90]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]7.25|6.00]2.75|10.5]1.92|6.25[2.15|2.85|4.20 | 2.20
14:00| 5358 | TUR3B|ESENLER NAZILLI 1.1517.50|13.01.42]23.0]1.90 (65.012.90|1.35|1.90|1.90]1.40 | 1.20]1.25|2.20]3.35|22.02.00| 2.05[1.15] 5.30
14:00| 5359 [ TUR3B|DIYARBEK. KARACABEY 2.00/3.10]3.90]3.30|6.506.25 | 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 {4.00 | 2.70 [ 2.00 | 6.50 ] 2.75 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
14:00| 5850 [LTU 1 |EKRANAS TAURAS 2.2513.7012.65]3.50 | 4.20|6.50 | 8.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.403.10 | 2.60| 1.77 |5.40| 1.87 | 6.25|1.52 | 1.801.90 | 2.10
14:00| 5852 [LTU 1 |TRANSIN. DAINAVA 2.05/3.203.603.35|6.006.25|10.5|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.70 | 2.75[ 1.92 | 6.25] 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.50
14:00| 8847 [ESP1 |GRANADAW  |ATL.MAD.W 6.75/4.1011.45111.012.15127.0|3.15]1.96 | 1.75|2.90| 2.5519.50 | 9.00[2.95|15.0] 1.57 | 3.70 | 1.95 | 2.30 | 4.80 | 1.52
14:15/1614 |NLD 1 [VOLENDAM AZ ALKM. 12.0 16.501.22(22.0|1.55|70.0 [2.15]2.70|1.40|1.97 | 2.00] 16.0 | 15.0]3.50 | 19.0]1.32 [ 2.55[1.82|2.05[5.10 | 1.23
14:15/1643 [INLD 2 |MVWV RODA 4.30/3.60|1.75]6.50|2.60|11.0 |4.30]2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 5.30 | 4.70 | 2.05|9.00| 1.55|3.99 | 1.42 | 1.65|2.55| 1.50




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful- 1y i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over F!iét:a:f_ld coozat GoTaE‘E:illgﬁgllf Gr;i:ﬁ:l’rll;ﬁ;f- Both Teams to ,{3:'%1 E;E??Z
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over15 | 1sov2s | 1eowts | overos | over1s | overos [ overts | gg [ ggeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
14:30/1067 |ITA1 |JUVENTUS GENOA 1.53|4.10(7.7512.35|15.013.90 | 35.0|1.70 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20|2.75|1.97|1.70 | 4.60|3.40 | 19.0|2.25|2.75]|1.80 | 7.25
14:30| 2807 |HUN 1 |DEBRECEN ZALAEGER. 1.703.50|4.80]|2.65|7.25|4.40 | 14.0|1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]|2.50 |1.97|1.70 | 4.40|2.45|11.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 3.60
14:30/ 3443 |POL 1 |KORONA K. POGON SZ. 3.1013.40|2.30]5.10|3.70]9.50 | 7.2511.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.65|5.00 {4.10]2.10|7.50|1.93 | 6.25| 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.05
14:30/ 4765 |CHN 2 |GUANGX.B. LIAONING 1.45|4.00(7.00]2.15]|13.013.3028.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.35|1.72|1.62|3.90/3.10 | 19.02.15|2.60|1.60 | 5.70
14:30(4766 |CHN 2 [GUANGZHOU  |SHIJIAZH. 3.30|3.10|2.20|5.60 | 3.60]9.50 | 7.00 | 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]6.00 | 4.902.35|9.50] 2.00 | 6.75]2.05 | 2.80 | 3.45 | 2.50
14:30| 4878 [THAI2 |KRABI KASETSART 1.95|3.35(3.70]3.10|5.70]5.70 | 10.0| 1.85| 1.85|3.15|2.75]|3.10 | 2.40]1.85 | 5.502.35 | 9.50 | 1.78 | 2.25]1.97 | 3.10
14:30/ 8783 |ITA1W |COMO W NAPOLIW 1.93|3.35|3.80]3.10 | 5.80 1.76 1 1.95|3.45 1.90 | 2.45
14:40| 3463 |POL 2 |ARKA G. ODRA OP. 1.4314.10|7.25|2.10|13.0|3.05|28.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]/2.30 | 1.70| 1.60 | 3.80| 3.05| 19.0 | 2.10 | 2.45] 1.57 | 5.60
14:50( 4626 |HRV 2 [SOLIN VUKOVAR 3.80|3.30|1.95|5.80|3.10|11.0 |5.80| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 6.00 | 5.40|2.45|10.5]|1.87 | 5.90 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 3.40 | 2.05
15:00{11496/SWEC |BROMAP.W UPPSALAW 1.10|8.50|16.0]1.30|23.0|1.75|65.0]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.95|1.97|1.45|1.15]|1.25|2.20|3.50 | 22.0|2.35|2.50 | 1.15| 6.25
15:00111757|DEN 4 |AVARTA SFB OURE 2.05|3.35|3.40]13.25|5.40]5.80|9.5011.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.15|2.50|1.80 | 5.50|2.10 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.80
15:00111893/CFR |TAMPERE JAZZ 2.95|3.702.05|4.70 | 3.15 2.37|11.45]2.10 1.4211.65
15:00{12065|ITAP1 |ATAL.M19 FROS.M19 1.4814.20(6.00(2.10|9.503.10 | 22.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.90 | 1.60]1.50 | 3.35]|2.55|12.0]1.60| 1.95]1.40 | 3.50
15:00/1246 BLR 1 |SLUTSK GOMEL 2.70|3.20|2.50|4.40|4.10]8.50 |8.00| 1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.40 | 3.45|2.05|7.00|2.00 |6.75]|1.70|2.20 | 2.55 | 2.35
15:00/1909 [SVN 1 |ROGASKA MURA 2.00|3.30|3.60]3.20|5.60]6.00 | 11.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.40 | 2.60| 1.87 |6.00]|2.35|9.50|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.10 | 3.30
15:00| 2407 |[SCO1 |DUNDEE RANGERS 8.50 |5.50|1.33]116.0|1.83]40.0|2.45|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15|112.0|{11.0]3.10|15.0|1.43|3.05|1.77 | 2.05|4.50 | 1.35
15:00| 3227 |D 4NE |LOK.LEIP. LUCKENW. 2.00|3.70|3.00]3.10|4.80]5.70 |9.00/1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|2.90|2.35|1.75|5.30|1.92 |6.75|1.57 | 1.90 | 1.82 | 2.40
15:00(3229 |D 4NE |GREIFSW. VIK.BERL. 1.60/3.90|4.60]2.35|6.75|3.80|13.011.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|2.25|1.85|1.65|4.20|2.45|11.0|1.77 | 2.20 | 1.60 | 3.50
15:00(4879 | THAI2 [NAKHON R. AYUTT.UNI 1.6213.60|5.40|2.45|8.00|4.10|16.011.90|1.80 |3.05|2.602.401.92|1.70|4.40|2.70|12.0|1.85|2.30|1.62 | 4.10
15:00/ 5052 |[FRA 1 |BREST LILLE 2.65|3.15|3.0014.50|5.10]9.50 | 10.0|1.62|2.30 |4.40 | 3.40|5.00|3.70]2.25|7.75]|2.40 | 10.0| 1.97 | 2.75|2.90 | 3.20
15:00| 5681 [NOR1 |KOLBOT W ROA W 2.70|3.60|2.25|4.30 | 3.50 1.71]1.90 | 3.25 1.7212.20
15:00(5883 |LVT 1 |JELGAVA TUKUMS 2.90|3.05|2.45|5.00|4.10]9.00 |8.00| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|5.70 | 4.30| 2.35|9.00|2.15|7.00|1.97 | 2.80| 3.15 | 2.70
15:00(5924 |AZE 1 |TURANT. QARABAG 5.80|3.90|1.5319.00|2.25]|17.0 |3.40|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|7.25|7.00|2.55|11.0|1.60 | 3.70]|1.73|2.15|3.90 | 1.52
15:00| 5935 |ARM 1 \WEST ARM. VAN J. 2.7013.302.45|4.40|3.90]8.00 |7.502.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 4.00 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.50| 1.87 | 6.25| 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.30 | 2.10
15:00| 8761 |[DENW |[KOLDING.W BRONDBY W 5.5014.00|1.50]7.75|2.20]|16.0 | 3.40|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|7.25|7.25|2.70|12.0|1.60 | 3.80|1.85 | 2.25|3.99 | 1.55
15:00| 8843 |[ENGP |LIVERP.W WEST HW 1.95|3.70|3.15]3.05| 5.10 1.75]1.85|3.10 1.75|2.25
15:00| 8850 [ENGP |MAN.UTD W BRIST.C.W 1.05(11.5|22.0]1.20| 30.0 3.20 | 1.25|1.65 2.40|2.50
15:15/2218 |[ENG 5 |OXFORD C. HALIFAX 4.60|3.50|1.73]7.25|2.70]13.0 |4.70| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|6.25|6.502.50 | 11.0| 1.72 | 4.70 | 1.82|2.30|3.60 | 1.72
15:30(12093/SerS| |M.LUCANI PARTIZAN 9.004.80|1.37]116.0|1.95]140.0 |2.75|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50| 14.0 | 13.0|3.35|16.0| 1.53 | 3.35|1.93 | 2.25|5.60 | 1.45
15:30/1819 |BEL 1 |ST.TRUID. BRUGGE 4,90|3.60|1.75|7.25|2.70|14.0 |4.70|2.11 | 1.65|2.70|2.50|6.25 |6.75]|2.35|11.0|1.70 | 4.50 | 1.68 | 2.05| 3.45| 1.70
15:30(3063 |DEU 2 |[HAMBURGER |WEHEN 1.5014.40|6.50]2.15|11.013.25|23.012.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.051.83 | 1.62|1.50 | 3.30| 2.45 | 12.0|1.52 | 1.70 | 1.37 | 3.30
15:30| 3066 |DEU 2 |KARLSRUH MAGDEBURG |2.10|3.50|3.40]3.25|5.30|5.90|9.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.2012.90|2.55|1.73 |5.00|1.98 |7.50]1.53 |1.75]1.80| 2.50
15:30/ 3067 |[DEU 2 |HERTHA SCHALKE 2.4013.45|29013.80|4.70]7.50|9.0012.19|1.60 |2.55|2.45|3.35|{2.80|1.83|5.80]|1.90|7.00|1.53 |1.80|2.00 | 2.30
15:30|3117 |DEU 3 |RW ESSEN DORTM.II 1.85/3.45|4.00]2.85|6.00]4.90|10.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.60 | 2.10|1.67 | 4.502.20 |9.00 | 1.65 | 1.95]1.70 | 2.80
15:30/ 3230 |D 4NE |MEUSELWI. COTTBUS 5.00|4.00|1.55|7.00|2.20]13.0 | 3.45|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.406.25 | 6.002.30 | 10.5]|1.57 | 3.70 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 3.35 | 1.52
15:30/ 5803 |[EST 1 |NOMME UTD NOMME 5.00|4.20|1.52|7.00|2.15]13.0|3.30|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]6.00 | 5.90|2.30 | 10.5]|1.55|3.60 | 1.60 | 1.95| 3.20 | 1.45
15:30| 8851 |[ENGP |BRIGHTO.W MAN.CIT.W 14.0(7.50|1.13]22.0|1.37 2.50|1.40|1.95 2.10|2.25
15:45/2116 |[ENFAC|CHELSEA LEICESTER 1.48|4.40(6.75]2.10|11.013.15|28.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|/2.10|1.88 |1.62|1.50 | 3.40|2.60 | 12.0|1.53 | 1.85]1.40 3.60
16:0011426/CZH3C|ZNOJMO ROSICE 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.10 | 4.80]5.80 {9.00| 1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60] 3.15|2.50| 1.85|5.50]2.00 | 7.25|1.67 | 2.10 | 1.95 | 2.55
16:00{11429/EN123 |LIVER.M21 MAN.C.M21 2.1513.90|2.70|3.25|4.10 3.20|1.25]1.70 1.30 | 1.37
16:00(11430 EN123 \MIDDL.M21 TOTT.M21 3.2514.20 | 1.80(4.90 | 2.60 3.201.25|1.70 1.3211.40
16:0011431/DEN 3 |THISTED ESBJERG 9.004.70|1.32]116.0|1.83]38.0|2.45|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|112.0|11.0]3.10|18.0|1.40 | 3.05|1.85|2.05|5.10 | 1.35
16:0011434 DEUW [NURNBER.W FREIBUR.W 5.5014.40|1.45|7.75|1.97 2.50|1.40(1.97 1.521.72
16:00[11447|ETH 1 [F.KENEMA SID.BUNNA 1.93/3.15|4.10]3.15|7.00]6.00 | 13.0]1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.70|2.00 | 6.25]|2.85 | 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.45 | 4.80
16:0011449 EST 2 |LEV.T.M21 ELVA 1.30(5.20|7.5011.75|11.0 2.25|1.50|2.15 1.77 | 2.00
16:0011480/LB1PO |TRIPOLI HIKMA 1.75|3.40(4.60]2.80|8.00|5.20 | 14.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.10 | 2.25]1.82 |5.902.75|12.0|2.05|2.70 | 2.00 | 4.50
16:00/1150 [ITA3A |PRO SESTO TRIESTINA 4.00/3.30(1.90)6.75|3.05|12.0|5.70]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]6.25 | 5.90|2.60 | 10.5| 1.92 | 6.00 | 1.98 | 2.60 | 3.80 | 2.10
16:00(11502 M1PF |BALTI MILSAMI 2.80|3.25|2.40|4.70|3.90]8.50 | 7.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]|4.60 | 3.70|2.05|7.25]|2.00 | 6.75|1.77 | 2.25|2.65 | 2.35
16:00[11520/ SWEC [KRISTLW VAXJO W 1.2815.40|7.75|1.65|11.0]2.25|37.012.70|1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.47 | 1.32]11.32|12.50|2.55| 15.0|1.62 | 1.82| 1.20 | 3.50
16:0011524 SWEC |GIK W ROSENG.W 3.35|3.80|1.85|5.10|2.80]9.00 |4.70|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.40|3.80|1.95|7.25]|1.65|4.40|1.57 | 1.85|2.45 | 1.67
16:00111563ZAM 1 |ZESCO UTD KANSANSHI 1.50|3.50|7.75]2.35|15.0|4.00 | 32.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 3.15 2.45
16:00/1164 |ITA3B |OLBIA RECANAT. 2.35]3.15]2.95]13.80|5.00]7.50|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.15]2.10|6.75]|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.55|2.45 | 2.95
16:00/1167 [ITA3B |PINETO AREZZO 2.8512.95|2.55]14.90|4.30]9.00 |9.00(1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.70 {4.40]2.35]9.00]|2.25|7.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 2.95
16:00(1168 |ITA3B |ANC.MAT. SASSARI 3.35|3.05|2.20|5.70|3.60]10.0 | 7.00 | 1.53 | 2.35 |4.60 | 3.40| 6.00 | 5.10 | 2.40 | 9.50| 2.05 | 7.00 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 3.50 | 2.50
16:00(11790ESP1 |BARCEL.W TENERILW 1.01]15.0{40.0|1.12|75.0 5.80|1.10|1.30 2.60|2.70
16:00111796/SRB 2 [METALAC SLOBODA 1.85(3.25|4.30]3.05|7.25 1.41]2.70|5.40 2.25|3.00
16:00111797/SRB 2 |OFK BELG. KOLUBARA 1.5813.506.25]12.45|11.0 1.60(2.20 | 4.20 2.302.85
16:00111798 SRB 2 |JEDINS.UB MACVA 2.00|3.05|3.90|3.35|6.50 1.41]2.70 | 5.40 2.25|3.00
16:00111799 SRB 2 |NOVI SAD SMEDEREVO 3.403.00(2.20|5.70 | 3.60 1.41]2.70 | 5.40 2.20 | 3.00
16:00/11822/SRB 2 |RADN.N.B. OFK VRSAC 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50|4.80 1.41]2.70 | 5.40 2.20/3.00
16:00111830ZIM 1 |BULAWAYO HIGHLAND. 4.1013.10(1.95]7.00|3.20|13.06.25]|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.808.00 | 6.50|2.85|10.5|2.00 | 6.252.25 | 3.00 | 4.80 | 2.45
16:00(11831|LB1PO |AL GAZIEH AL SAHEL 8.00|4.40|1.37|15.0|1.98]33.02.80|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|12.0 | 12.0| 3.35|22.0| 1.57 | 3.60|2.25|2.50 | 6.00 | 1.52
16:00111891 TNPF |ST.TUNIS SAHEL 2.50|2.65|3.25]|4.30|5.00]8.50 |9.001.30|3.20 | 6.00 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.60|2.25|7.50|2.35|9.50|2.45 | 3.60 | 3.05 | 3.50
16:00| 1359 |URY 1 |REMPLA J. MIRAMAR 2.80(2.90|2.65|4.80|4.50]9.00|9.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.30|3.99|2.35|8.00]|2.20 | 7.50|1.97 | 2.75| 3.05 | 2.90
16:00/ 2785 |BIH 1 |POSUSJE SIROKI B. 1.6513.40|5.50|2.65|9.50|4.80|19.011.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.803.60 | 2.25|1.87 | 5.90|3.35|13.0|2.35 | 3.05|2.15 | 6.50
16:00| 2821 |HUN 2 |HONVED SOROKSAR 2.00|3.30|3.60]3.20|5.60]6.00 | 10.5/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.60|1.87|6.00]|2.40|9.50|1.92|2.55|2.15| 3.35
16:00| 2822 |HUN 2 |KOZAMISL. MOSONMAG. 1.50|3.80{6.5012.30|11.013.50 |23.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.55|1.87|1.62 |4.10|3.05|18.0|2.10 | 2.55]1.65 | 5.40
16:00| 2823 |[HUN 2 |GYIRMOT VASAS 3.1513.25|2.20]15.20|3.50]9.50 | 7.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.40 | 4.40]2.15]9.00]|1.92 | 6.50| 1.82 |2.40|2.95 | 2.25
16:00| 2824 |HUN 2 |BVSC KAZINCB. 2.3013.05|3.15|3.80|5.50]7.50|10.0/1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.30|3.25|2.10|7.00]|2.35|9.502.00 |2.85|2.60 | 3.35
16:00(2827 |HUN 2 |[NYIREGYH. SZEG.2011 1.8813.35|4.00]3.00|6.25]5.60|12.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90]3.20 | 2.40|1.85|5.70|2.50 | 10.51.90 | 2.50 | 2.00 | 3.60
16:00| 2828 |[HUN 2 |SIOFOK AJKA 3.7013.25|2.00]6.00 | 3.25]11.0 |6.25|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|6.25|5.50]2.55|10.5]|1.92 | 6.25]2.00 | 2.65 | 3.60 | 2.25
16:00| 3140 |DE 4B |NURNB.II ASHAFENB. 1.65|3.90|4.30]2.45|6.00]4.00 |10.5|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.15|1.85]|1.60 | 3.90|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 1.95] 1.55 | 2.85
16:00| 3142 |DE 4B |TURKUCU G.FUER.Il 3.4513.70|1.85]5.30|2.80]9.50 |5.101.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|5.20 {4.30]2.15]9.00|1.75|4.90|1.72 | 2.05|2.80 | 1.77
16:00(3167 |D 4SV |[BAHLINGER OFFENBACH 3.15|3.70|1.95]5.00 | 3.00]9.00 |5.60| 1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|4.90 | 3.90|1.95|7.00|1.724.90|1.62|1.95|2.50 | 1.80
16:00/3168 |D 4SV |ASTORIA BALINGEN 2.20|3.70|2.70 | 3.40 | 4.206.00 | 8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.90 | 2.55|1.72|5.20| 1.82 | 6.25|1.50 | 1.72| 1.82 | 2.10
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16:00/ 3169 |D 4SV |HOFFEN.Il MAINZ Il 1.55|4.20(4.7012.20|6.503.45|13.0/2.25(1.50|2.20|2.10]|1.97 |1.70]1.55|3.50(2.25| 10.5]|1.55|1.90|1.45|2.95
16:00/ 3202 |DE 4N |ST.PAU.II FLENSBURG 2.15]3.702.80|3.40|4.50]5.90 | 8.002.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|2.90|2.55|1.75|5.20|1.87 | 6.50|1.52 | 1.80 | 1.85 | 2.20
16:00| 3204 |DE 4N |OLDENBURG |DROCHTER. 1.80|3.70|3.60]2.75|5.5015.30 | 11.0| 1.71 [ 1.90 | 3.25|2.80|2.80 | 2.20]1.82 | 5.502.35 | 9.50 | 1.87 | 2.35]1.80 | 3.15
16:00| 3477 |POL 3 |RADUNIA KOTW.KOL. 3.20(3.30|2.15|5.20|3.50]9.50 |6.501.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.20 | 4.40|2.25|9.00|1.92|6.25|1.80 |2.35|2.90 | 2.15
16:00| 3481 |POL 3 |JASTRZEBI OLIMP.E. 2.10|3.25|3.35|3.40|5.50]6.50 | 10.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 ] 3.50 | 2.75| 1.95 | 6.25] 2.30 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 3.15
16:00| 3747 |[NIGPL |ABIA WAR. SUNSHINE 1.70|3.35|5.10]2.70 | 8.50 1.47 1 2.50 | 5.00 2.25|2.95
16:00| 3821 |ZAF C |D' GEN. GALAXY 9.504.80(1.30|17.0|1.83]38.02.55(1.96|1.75|2.85|2.50|15.0{14.0|3.40|22.0|1.50 | 3.25|2.30 | 2.60 | 6.50 | 1.42
16:00(4086 |[ESP 1 |SEVILLA CELTA 1.93/3.45|4.10]3.10|6.505.80 | 14.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90]3.35|2.45|1.88 | 6.00|2.60 | 11.0 | 1.90 | 2.45]2.05 | 3.60
16:00/ 4099 [ESP 2 |LEGANES MIRANDES 1.8013.40|5.00|2.95|8.50|5.70|18.011.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.903.80 | 2.50|1.95|6.25|3.10 | 13.0 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.35 | 5.90
16:00| 5308 | TUR 1 |KASIMPASA GALATAS. 6.254.60|1.48]10.0|2.05]28.0|3.1012.90|1.35|1.95|1.97|7.50|7.00]|2.40|11.0|1.47|3.15|1.45|1.62|3.05| 1.32
16:00/5309 [TUR 1 [HATAYSPOR SAMSUNSP. 3.05|3.15|2.45]15.304.10]10.0 | 8.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|6.00 | 4.60|2.25|10.0|2.20 | 7.25|1.92 | 2.65|3.15 | 2.65
16:00| 5324 | TUR 2 |GIRESUNS. SANLIURF. 6.50 |3.801.50]|11.0|2.30]23.03.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|9.50 | 9.00|3.05|18.0|1.62 | 4.10|2.10 | 2.55|5.40 | 1.65
16:00| 5329 | TUR 2 |UMRANIYE. ADANASPOR 1.7513.50 (4.50|2.75|7.00|4.70 | 12.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.60 | 2.05]|1.72 | 4.70|2.40 | 11.0|1.75|2.15]1.70 | 3.45
16:00| 5848 |[LTU 1 |SIAUL.FA KAUNAS Z. 2.60|3.05|2.70|4.30|4.50]8.50 |8.501.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|4.60{3.50|2.15|7.00]|2.15|7.50|1.88 | 2.50|2.70 | 2.80
16:15/1218 |BUG 1 [HEBAR ARDA 3.2513.05|2.25]15.60|3.70]110.0 | 7.25|1.53 | 2.35 |4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 5.00]2.35|9.50]|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 3.45 | 2.55
16:15/3379 [SWI 1 |ZURICH S.LAUSAN. 1.40|4.60{8.00]2.00|14.012.85|35.0/2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50]|1.98|1.60]|1.57 | 3.45]|3.15|15.0|1.85|2.20|1.47 | 5.20
16:15/3399 |[SWI 2 |VADUZ S.NYONNA. 2.20|3.45]2.95|3.45|4.80]5.90|8.50(2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.80|2.45|1.70|5.10]|1.82|6.50|1.50 | 1.70|1.77 | 2.10
16:15/3400 |SWI 2 |WIL XAMAX 2.60|3.15|2.65|4.30 | 4.40]8.00 {8.00|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]4.20 | 3.40|1.92|6.50]1.92 |6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.35 | 2.35
16:30(11419 SWI3 |DELEMONT ETOILE C. 3.00|3.70[2.0014.90|3.10]9.00 |5.80(1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|4.80 | 3.90| 2.05|8.00|1.87 | 5.70 | 1.72 | 2.20 | 2.70 | 2.00
16:30111481 HOLK |FORT.S. W UTRECHT W 1.48|4.20|6.00]2.05|9.00 3.20|1.30 | 1.82 1.43]1.55
16:30/1615 |NLD 1 |UTRECHT NEC 1.9513.50|3.90|3.05|5.80|5.70 | 11.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.55]3.00 | 2.35|1.77 | 5.20| 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.87 | 2.95
16:30/1640 [NLD 1 |HEERENV. FEYENOORD 7.00|4.50|1.45]12.0]2.05]32.03.05[2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20]9.50 | 9.00|2.80|12.0|1.57 | 3.45]|1.65|1.98|4.10 | 1.45
16:30( 3310 |AU1PF |AUSTR.K. STURM 4.0013.45(1.95]16.25|3.10|13.0(5.90]1.76 |1.95|3.45|2.906.25|5.80|2.55|11.0|1.90 |6.00 | 1.88 | 2.45]3.45|2.10
16:30| 3666 [IND 1 |GOKULAM SR.DECCAN 2.7513.302.40|4.60|3.80]8.00|7.25|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|4.00 | 3.35|1.92|6.50| 1.85 | 6.00 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.30 | 2.05
16:30/4794 |IDN 1 |RANS NUS. BALIUTD 3.40|3.70|1.85]5.30|2.80]9.50 |5.10|1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45|4.90 |4.10|2.05|7.25]|1.70 | 4.70|1.70 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 1.75
16:45| 2813 |HUN 1 |FERENCV. PUSKAS 1.4514.20(6.50|2.10|11.0]3.05|27.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.00 | 1.62]|1.57 | 3.50|2.75|13.0|1.78 | 2.15|1.47 | 4.30
16:45|4225 |UZB 1 |BUNYODKOR |NAVBAHOR 9.0014.40|1.35|17.0|1.95]|37.0 |2.85|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|15.0 | 16.0|3.45|23.0|1.55|3.70|2.45 |2.75|7.25 | 1.55
16:45/4226 |UZB 1 |OKMK DINAMO S. 1.55|3.80(5.80]2.35]/9.0013.70 |17.0| 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.40 | 1.85]|1.67 | 4.10|2.75|12.0]1.90 | 2.35] 1.67 | 4.60
17:00/1068 ITA 1 |VERONA MILAN 5.60|3.70|1.65]8.502.55119.0 |4.601.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|8.00 |8.00|2.80|13.0|1.80 |4.80|1.95|2.50|4.70 | 1.78
17:00111418 CZE3A |TABOR.M21 ROBSTAV 1.65|4.00(4.20]2.45|5.9013.90|10.5|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|2.10|1.82]1.57 |3.70|2.15|9.00|1.52 | 1.82]1.50| 2.70
17:00(11420/SWI3 [LUGANOII BULLE 2.50|3.50|2.50|4.00|4.00]7.50|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]3.70|3.00|1.87 |6.00]|1.87 [6.00]|1.55|1.85|2.10 | 2.10
17:00(11421|SWI3 [BIEL PARADISO 2.10]3.60|2.95]3.30|4.80]6.50 |9.00|1.64|2.00|3.50|2.90|3.50|2.75|1.92|6.00]|2.15|8.50|1.80 | 2.40|2.20 | 2.85
17:0011423 BEL 3 |LEUVEN II TEMSE 5.7014.20|1.4818.00|2.15]117.0|3.30|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|7.25|7.25|2.75|12.0|1.60 | 3.70 | 1.90 | 2.25|4.20 | 1.55
17:00{11424/BEL 3 |URSL VISE HOOGSTR. 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.70 | 4.00]7.258.00|1.80| 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60] 3.60 | 2.95|1.90 | 6.25]1.92 | 6.50 | 1.62 | 1.97 | 2.10 | 2.30
17:00111425BEL 3 |KAPELEN NAMUR UR 2.80|3.60|2.20|4.60|3.45]8.50 |6.50|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75]|4.50 | 3.50|2.05|7.00|1.87 |6.25]1.70| 2.15|2.55 | 2.05

17:00[11432DEN 3 |AB KOBEN. ARHUS FR. 4.00|3.45/1.85[6.00|2.85|10.5|5.10]2.031.70|2.75|2.505.60 | 5.10]2.25|9.50 [ 1.72 | 4.90 [1.72 | 2.053.00 | 1.77

17:00111435|ITAP1 |BOLOG.M19 EMPOL.M19 3.2013.4012.1015.10|3.30|8.50 | 5.80|2.19| 1.60 | 2.55| 2.40{4.60 | 3.90(1.95|7.00|1.75|5.10 | 1.55 | 1.822.45 | 1.82

17:00111444/CZH3B|SOKOL Z. LIBER.M21 1.60 | 4.00|4.50)2.30|6.25]3.60 [11.0]2.15/1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.15|1.77]|1.57 | 3.70| 2.20 | 10.5[1.60 | 1.95[1.52 | 2.95
17:00111478/S.Ma1 |FIORENT. DOMAGNANO |12.5513.25|2.60(4.10|4.20(7.75|8.0012.03|1.70|2.75|2.50 | 3.90 | 3.20| 1.87 | 6.25]1.92 | 6.25 [ 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.20 | 2.20
17:00111791|AND C |INTER ES. ATL.AM. 1.0512.0|22.0f1.18|33.0 4.7011.15]1.40 2.20|2.30
17:00111792/S.Ma1 |PENNAROS. FAETANO 8.00/5.3011.30114.0|1.73138.0/2.30|2.90|1.35|1.90| 1.90/9.50 | 9.502.55 | 16.0] 1.37 | 2.551.65 | 1.853.60 | 1.22
17:00111793|S.Ma1 |CAILUNGO S.GIOVAN. 7.2514.401.40112.0]1.95]32.0/2.70|2.41[1.50]2.25|2.10[9.00 | 9.00[2.55|14.0| 1.45|3.20|1.63 | 1.97|4.10|1.35
17:00112059|ITAP1 |MONZA M19 SASS.M19 3.4513.45]2.005.30|3.10]9.00 | 5.60|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15(4.60 | 3.80(1.97 | 7.25]1.70 | 4.90 | 1.53 | 1.7512.50 | 1.75
17:00| 1247 [BLR 1 |SH.SOLIG. VITEBSK 2.20]3.25|3.15]3.50 | 5.206.75|9.001.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.50 | 2.85[1.92 | 6.502.15|9.00 | 1.80 | 2.35]2.20 | 2.85
17:00113245/ENG 4 |SALFORD MORECAMBE ]12.00|3.40|3.5013.15|5.1015.70 |9.5012.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]12.90 | 2.35]|1.75|5.30|2.10 | 7.75|1.60 | 1.90 | 1.82 | 2.70
17:00] 1907 [SVN 1 |CELJE RADOMLJE 1.37 |4.40|8.00(1.97 | 14.0]2.80 [33.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.501.95 | 1.565]1.52 | 3.35]3.10 [ 19.0 [ 1.95 | 2.30 [ 1.45 | 5.40
17:00]/ 1916 |SVN 2 |S.BISTR. TRIGLAV 2.2513.30/3.00]3.604.90]6.75|9.001.96|1.75|2.90| 2.55]3.252.701.855.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.63 | 1.95]1.97 | 2.55
17:00{ 1917 |SVN 2 |BRINJE TOLMIN 1.43|4.10]7.25(2.10/13.0|3.05/28.0)1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55|2.05 |1.65] 1.57 | 3.60[2.95 | 18.01.95|2.30| 1.52| 5.20
17:00|/ 1965 | MCD 1 |RABOTNIC. STRUGA 4.2013.25/1.87|7.00|3.05|15.0 |5.70]1.53 | 2.354.60|3.40|7.50 16.50]2.75|10.5[1.87 | 6.25|2.20 | 2.85|4.40 | 2.15
17:00/2103 [ENG 1 |WEST HAM ASTON V. 2.60/3.4012.70|4.204.30|7.75|8.50|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.15|3.40 | 2.90| 1.80 | 5.30| 1.85 | 5.40 | 1.48 | 1.70| 2.00 | 2.05
17:00| 2761 |MNE 1 |DECIC SUTJESKA 2.40/3.00|3.004.00|5.108.00|9.50|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50{4.70 | 3.45[2.15 | 7.25]2.35|9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.40
17:00|2763 |[MNE 1 |RUDAR P. JEZERO 2.90 12.90|2.55]5.00|4.30/9.009.00f1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 [ 6.00 | 4.60[2.35 | 9.50 ] 2.35 | 8.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.10
17:00| 3445 [POL 1 |LKS LODZ RAKOW 6.50 14.1011.53111.0]2.30|27.0|3.60|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80(9.50 | 9.00/3.00 |13.0]1.65|4.201.95]2.35|5.00 | 1.70
17:00| 3464 |POL 2 |KATOWICE BIELSK.B. 1.80 1 3.45|4.20(2.80|6.50|5.30 [13.0]1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]2.80 | 2.20] 1.82 | 5.50 | 2.50 | 10.5[1.88 | 2.40 [ 1.80 | 3.50
17:00| 3488 |POL 2 |LECCZNA PRUSZKOW 2.2513.00/3.303.70|5.70|7.25|10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 1 4.30 | 3.15[12.10 | 7.00 ] 2.40 | 9.50 [ 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
17:00/ 3532 |CZE 1 |PARDUBICE OSTRAVA 4.00 3.45|1.85[6.00|2.85[10.5|5.10]2.03/1.70|2.75|2.50]5.60 | 5.10]2.25|9.50|1.72|4.90 [1.72 | 2.05|3.00 | 1.77
17:00| 3533 |CZE 1 |SL.PRAHA LIBEREC 1.15]7.00]15.0/1.50|25.0|1.97 |165.0]12.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.10|1.60 | 1.25] 1.30 | 2.60 [ 3.90 | 22.0 [ 2.55 | 2.80 | 1.22 | 8.00
17:00| 3535 |CZE 1 |JABLONEC PLZEN 3.15/3.35]2.1515.10 | 3.45]9.00 | 6.002.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45[4.90 | 3.90[1.95|7.00|1.77 | 5.70 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 1.90
17:00| 3744 INIGPL |GOMBE UN. AKWA UNI. 1.9513.20]3.903.20 | 6.50 1.47|2.50 | 5.00 2.2012.90
17:00/4134 |PRT 2 |SANTA CL. NASION.F. 1.85/3.4014.10/2.90/6.505.50 | 13.0] 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.10 | 2.30 ) 1.85|5.70[2.55 | 10.5[1.90 | 2.45] 1.92 | 3.50
17:00/ 4607 |HRV 1 |ISTR.1961 HNK GOR. 2.0013.35/4.003.25/6.75]6.50 | 14.01.60 | 2.20 | 4.20| 3.25]3.60 | 2.70[1.95 6.502.65 | 11.0|2.00 | 2.65 ] 2.30 | 3.90
17:00| 5053 |FRA 1 |REIMS METZ 1.67|3.806.00f2.60|10.0|4.80 |22.0]1.81]2.00|3.60|2.95|2.85|2.10)1.80 | 5.20{2.90 | 13.0[1.95|2.501.82| 5.30
17:00| 5054 [FRA 1 |CLERMONT LE HAVRE 2.7013.15]2.95|4.60 | 5.009.50 | 10.0 | 1.62 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40 | 5.00 | 3.8012.30 | 7.75] 2.40 | 10.0 | 1.97 | 2.752.95 | 3.20
17:00| 5055 [FRA 1 |[MONACO LORIENT 1.37 15.60|8.50(1.88|16.0]2.65|40.012.75/1.45|2.15/2.10|1.70 | 1.48]1.43 | 3.15] 3.00 | 15.0 [ 1.67 | 1.97 [ 1.35 | 4.30
17:00| 5482 |ISWEC |AIK DJURGARD. 2.7513.1012.5514.60 | 4.208.50 | 8.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00/4.90 | 3.60)2.15|7.50]2.10 | 7.00 | 1.83 | 2.452.70 | 2.55
17:00/ 5853 [LTU 1 |BANG.G.II BE1 NFA 6.00/4.301.4318.50|1.9719.0|2.85|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15(7.25|7.00)2.55|12.0|1.50 | 3.35|1.62 | 1.95|3.70 | 1.42
17:00| 8768 | DENW |HJERING W NORDSJA.W 2.5013.50]2.5014.00]4.00|7.75|7.75|1.75|1.85|3.10| 2.75/4.10 | 3.30/1.92 | 6.75] 1.92 | 6.75 | 1.67 | 2.052.35 | 2.35
17:00| 8844 [ENGP |TOTTENH.W LEICES.W 1.75]3.80|3.70 [ 2.65 | 5.40 1.98/1.65|2.65 1.70]2.00
17:30111482BWA1 |HOL.GHOST BDF XI 3.40/3.2012.105.70 | 3.45 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 2.00|2.65

17:30| 3057 |DEU 1 |FREIBURG LEVERKUS. 6.2514.20/1.5310.0|2.25]27.0|3.45[2.11/1.65|2.70|2.50 ] 8.50 | 8.00[2.80 |12.0|1.62|3.80|1.73|2.15]4.10 | 1.55
18:00111422/SWI3 |SERV. Il CHAM 3.00/3.7012.0014.70 | 3.0518.50 | 5.60|2.25|1.50 | 2.20| 2.10{3.80 | 3.40[1.82 |6.75] 1.65|4.90 [ 1.47 | 1.7212.15|1.72
18:00[11448/EST 2 |H.LAAGRI FLORA M21 2.00 | 3.80]2.95]3.00|4.50 2.50|1.401.97 1.37 1 1.60
18:00111450/EST 2 |TABASALU PAIDE U21 2.60/3.80]2.2513.90 | 3.35 3.20|11.25]1.70 1.30|1.37
18:00111497|GHA 1 |NATIONS BEREKUM 1.783.30 | 4.60 1411270

18:00{11498 GHA 1 |DREAMS SAMARTEX 1.68 |3.40|5.20 1.47|2.50
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18:00111499 GHA 1 |BECH.UTD. LEGON C. 1.65|3.40|5.50 1.41|2.70
18:0011543/SP4 2 |\VALLE EG. DEP.ARAG. 4.60|3.40|1.75]/8.00|2.80|14.05.20| 1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|8.00|7.25]|2.85|12.0|1.82|5.90|2.15|2.80|4.60 | 2.05
18:00111556/GHA 1 |B.G.STARS BOFOAKWA 1.70|3.35|5.10 1.47 | 2.50
18:00111559/GHA 1 |ADUANA S. ASANTE K. 2.10]3.05|3.60 1.41]2.70
18:00111560/SP4 1 |SANTAN.II PONTEVED. 5.30|3.60|1.6318.00|2.55]|17.0 |4.40|1.76|1.95|3.45|2.85|7.25|7.50|2.75|12.0|1.724.70|1.97 | 2.50 | 4.50 | 1.72
18:0011562/GHA 1 |KARELA R.TAMALE 1.45|4.00|7.00 1.90 | 1.80
18:00112054/SP3 2 |ATL.M.Il REAL M.II 2.2513.25|3.05|3.60|5.20]7.25|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 3.00 | 1.97 | 6.50|2.15|9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 2.90
18:00(12084 SP3 1 |REAL UN. SOCIED.Il 2.60|2.95|2.80|4.40|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|4.70 | 3.50|2.20 | 7.50 ] 2.35|8.00 | 1.97 | 2.75| 2.85 | 3.05
18:00(12097|SerS| |C.ZVEZDA RADN.KR. 1.08111.0|25.0]1.30|40.0|1.72|70.0]2.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.45|1.17|1.25|2.20|4.80 | 23.0 | 2.55 | 2.70 | 1.15 | 9.50
18:0013054 ENG 2 |LEEDS MILLWALL 1.3514.90{9.50]1.92]17.012.70 | 40.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50|1.90 | 1.53]1.52 |3.30|3.40 | 17.0]2.00 | 2.25]1.42| 5.80
18:00|1410 |CHIL1 |COQUIMBO COLO cOLO 3.60|3.40|1.95]5.60|3.10]10.0 |5.70|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.50 |{4.70|2.30|9.00|1.82|5.30|1.73 |2.15|2.95 | 1.95
18:00/ 1411 |CHIL1 |HUACHIP. COPIAPO 1.60|3.70|5.40|2.40|8.00|3.70 | 16.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.25|1.80|1.62 |3.99|2.55| 11.0|1.70 | 2.05]| 1.57 | 3.70
18:00/1815 |BEL 1 |ANTWERP ST.GILLO. 2.8013.40|2.50]14.704.10]8.50 | 8.0011.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 4.40 | 3.60 | 1.95|6.75]|1.93 1 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.40 | 2.20
18:00| 3741 |NIGPL |[KATSINA PLAT.UNI. 1.95(3.10|4.10]3.20 | 7.00 1.41]2.70|5.40 2.25|3.00
18:00/ 3742 |INIGPL |BAYELSA KANO PIL. 1.67 | 3.45|5.20]2.65|9.00 1.565]2.30 | 4.40 2.20|2.85
18:00| 3745 [NIGPL |[ENUGU RA. LOBI STA. 1.80|3.25|4.60]2.95]| 8.00 1.41]2.70 | 5.40 2.25|3.00
18:00| 3746 [NIGPL |SP.LAGOS KWARA 1.95(3.10|4.10]3.20| 7.00 1.41]2.70 | 5.40 2.25|3.00
18:00( 3748 [NIGPL |BENDEL DOMA UTD 1.55|3.45|6.75]|2.45|13.0 1.41]2.70 | 5.40 2.50|3.10
18:00| 3749 [NIGPL |[ENYIMBA NIGER T. 1.40(3.90|9.00]2.15|18.0 1.41]2.70 | 5.40 3.00 | 3.20
18:00| 4575 |[FAR 1 |[FUGLAFJ. 07 VESTUR 3.60|3.70|1.80]5.30|2.70]10.0 |4.80|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 5.20 | 4.40]2.20|9.00|1.72 | 4.70|1.70 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 1.75
18:00(5261 |CYPPT|ETHNIK.A. NEA SAL. 1.9713.40|3.60]3.10|5.505.60 | 10.011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.00 | 2.35|1.77 | 5.30| 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.70 | 2.05] 1.90 | 2.85
18:00| 5271 |CYPPF|ANORTHOS. AEK LARN. 3.80|3.30|1.95|5.80|3.10|11.0 |5.80| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 6.00 | 5.40|2.45|10.5]|1.87 | 5.90 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 3.40 | 2.05
18:00/ 5592 |LUX 1 |MONDORF JEUNESSE 2.40|3.60|2.50|3.704.00]7.25|7.50|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 3.50 | 2.95| 1.85|6.00| 1.87 | 6.25|1.57 | 1.87 | 2.05 | 2.15
18:00| 5593 |LUX 1 |RAC.UNION SWIFT H. 7.5015.20(1.30|11.0|1.75]33.0 |2.35|2.25|1.50 | 2.15| 2.05|9.50 | 9.50|2.75|16.0| 1.40 | 2.90 | 1.77 | 2.00 | 4.20 | 1.30
18:00|5594 |LUX 1 |MONDERC. SCHIFFL. 2.80(3.702.15]|4.50 | 3.40]8.00 |6.00/1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|4.00|3.30|1.92|6.50|1.77 | 5.70 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.30 | 1.90
18:00| 5595 [LUX 1 |KAERJENG FC MARIS. 2.2513.702.65]3.50 | 4.20]6.50 | 8.001.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.20|2.60|1.80|5.90|1.87 | 6.25|1.57 | 1.87 | 1.95 | 2.20
18:00| 5596 [LUX 1 |[FOLA ESCH PETANGE 4.00|3.80|1.7015.80|2.5010.0 |4.20 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|5.20 | 4.80]2.20 |9.00| 1.62 | 4.10|1.65 | 1.97|2.80 | 1.60
18:00| 5597 |LUX 1 |WILTZ VICTOR.R. 2.4513.60|2.45|3.80|3.80]|7.50|7.5011.91|1.70|2.70|2.50|3.60|3.05|1.87 |6.25|1.87 | 6.25|1.57 | 1.87|2.10 | 2.10
18:00/ 5598 |LUX 1 |UNA STR. PROGR.N. 3.1513.701.95]15.10|3.05]9.00 | 5.80|1.67 | 1.95|3.40 | 2.85|5.20 {4.30]2.15]9.00|1.87 | 5.90| 1.85 |2.40 | 2.85 | 2.05
18:00| 5925 |AZE 1 |SUMQAYIT SABAH 3.30(3.20|2.15|5.50|3.50]10.0 |6.75|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.90 |4.70|2.309.00|1.95|6.50|1.92 |2.60 | 3.25 | 2.35
18:00(8788 |ITATW [INTER W JUVENT.W 4.8013.50(1.70)7.25|2.55 2.1111.65|2.70 1.70 | 2.05
18:00/ 8826 |[ESP1 |BETISW SOCIEDA.W 5.40/3.70|1.60]8.00|2.40]16.0 | 3.802.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|6.75|7.00|2.55]|12.0|1.65|4.10|1.75 | 2.15| 3.80 | 1.60
18:15/1101 |ITA2 |ASCOLI LEKO 1.90|3.40{4.30]3.05|7.25|5.90 | 15.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|3.50 | 2.50]1.95 |6.502.70 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.65]2.20 | 4.20
18:15/1163 |ITA3B |GUBBIO PERUGIA 2.45|3.05]/2.90|4.10|5.00]8.00 |9.00|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.00]2.35|9.00]1.97 | 2.80|2.70 | 3.15
18:15112071MLT |GZIRA MOSTA 1.7513.45|4.50|2.75|7.00|5.00 | 13.011.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.802.80 | 2.10| 1.77 | 5.30 | 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 1.77 | 3.70
18:15/3702 |IRN 1 |PERSEP.T. PEYKAN 1.3514.30|9.50]2.05|19.0]3.00 | 38.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|2.65|1.75|1.62 |4.30|3.70 | 27.0 | 2.75 | 3.15| 1.67 | 9.50
18:15/3705 |IRN 1 |SEPAHAN GOL GOHAR 1.85|3.25|4.303.00|7.25|5.70 | 15.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50| 3.80 | 2.45]1.92 | 6.25|2.85|11.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.25 | 4.70
18:15/3706 [IRN 1 |ALUMIN.A. NASSAJI 2.20|2.65|4.00|3.60|5.70]7.25|10.0/1.33|3.05|6.00 | 3.80|4.30|3.20|2.15|7.00]|2.55|9.50|2.35|3.50|2.70 | 4.10
18:15/3707 |IRN 1 |RAFSANJAN ZOB AHAN 2.1512.704.00]3.60 | 5.80]7.00 | 10.511.32| 3.10 | 6.20 | 3.80 | 4.20 | 3.05]2.15| 7.00 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.40 | 3.60 | 2.65 | 4.10
18:15/4088 |[ESP 1 |LAS PALM. ALMERIA 1.90|3.50|4.10]3.05|6.25]5.70 | 12.0| 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.05|2.40|1.87 | 5.40|2.50 | 11.0]1.83 |2.30]1.97 | 3.35
18:15/4089 [ESP 1 |VILLAREAL VALENCIA 2.2013.50|3.5013.50|5.60]7.0011.0/1.85|1.95|3.45|2.90|3.60{2.90|1.95|6.75]|2.40/9.50|1.80(2.35|2.20 | 3.15
18:15/4095 |[ESP 2 |FERROL VALLADOL. 3.00|3.05|2.55]5.104.30]10.0 |9.50|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 6.50 | 4.80]2.40|10.0|2.30 | 7.75]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.40 | 3.00
18:30111511|SP4 2 |IZARRA MUTILVERA 1.95|3.25(3.80]3.20|6.25|6.00 | 11.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.80 |2.55]|1.92 |16.25/2.70 | 10.5|2.15|2.85]|2.25| 3.99
18:30[11512/SP4 2 |BARBASTRO  |SAN JUAN 1.90/3.20 |4.10]3.15|7.00]5.90 | 13.0]1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.60|2.00 | 6.25|2.85|10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.45 | 4.80
18:30/11529/SP4 1 |COVADONGA |CAYON CD 2.00(3.25|3.70]13.25|6.00]6.25 |11.0/1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 3.50 | 2.65]1.92 | 6.25]|2.55 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.60
18:30{11544{SP4 5 |NAVALCAR. GETAFE Il 2.40|3.00|3.00]4.00|5.10]8.00 |9.50|1.47|2.50 |5.00 | 3.50|4.70|3.45|2.15|7.25]|2.35/9.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.40
18:3011557|CIV RASING A. S.ABIDJAN 2.1513.05|3.45|3.60 | 5.80 1.4712.50 | 5.00 2.10]2.90
18:30(11823 CIV ABENGOUR. SAN PEDRO 5.10|3.35|1.708.50 | 2.70 1.47|2.50 | 5.00 2.25]2.95
18:30(2117 |[ENFAC|MAN.UTD. LIVERPOOL 4.2013.90(1.80]5.90|2.65|12.04.50]3.20|1.30 | 1.82|1.885.00 | 4.70]2.00 | 9.50|1.57 | 3.35|1.37 | 1.50|2.25 | 1.42
18:30/ 3118 |DEU 3 |SANDHA. UNTERHA. 1.85|3.45|4.00]2.85|6.00|5.10 | 10.5|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.75|2.15]1.70 | 4.70 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 2.90
18:30/ 3380 [SWI 1 |LAUSANNE YOUNG B. 3.503.50 |2.05]|5.40|3.25]19.50 |5.8012.19|1.60 |2.55|2.45|4.90|4.20|2.15|8.00|1.73 | 5.20|1.55 | 1.82|2.60 | 1.85
18:30/3381 [SWI 1 |LUZERN SERVETTE 2.65]3.25|2.75]14.30|4.60]8.50 | 8.502.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.55|4.10 | 3.35]1.95|6.75]|1.95 | 6.75]1.58 | 1.90 | 2.25 | 2.35
18:30/ 3703 |IRN 1 |SHAMS AZ. TRACT.S. 3.60|3.05|2.10]6.00|3.50]|11.0 |6.75|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.75|5.60|2.55|10.5]|2.05|6.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 4.10 | 2.50
18:30/3704 |IRN 1 |MALAVAN SANAT N. 1.75|3.10|5.20]2.85|8.505.50 | 17.0| 1.38 | 2.80 | 5.75| 3.80| 3.70 | 2.40]1.92 | 6.00 3.05 | 12.0 | 2.55 | 3.45]2.25| 5.70
18:30/3708 |IRN 1 |ESTEGH.K. FOOLAD 2.65|2.55|3.15]14.50|4.80]9.00 |9.001.33|3.05|6.00|3.80|5.40|3.70]2.35|8.00|2.35|8.50|2.30 | 3.55|3.25 | 3.45
18:30/3713 |IRN 2 |CHADORM. M.SOONG. 1.53|3.45|7.25|2.40|15.0|4.10|27.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 3.30 2.55
18:30(3714|IRN 2 |[ESTEGH.M. NAFT MAS. 3.80|3.05|2.05|6.25|3.40|11.0 |6.75|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 7.50 2.25
18:30| 3715 |IRN 2 |DAR.BABOL KHOSH.T. 2.05]2.90|3.95|3.40|6.25]|6.75/11.0]1.38|2.80 | 5.40 4.00 2.30
18:30|3716 |IRN 2 |KHEYBAR MES KERM. 1.7312.85|5.90]2.80|8.505.30 | 17.0| 1.33 | 3.05 | 6.20 3.70 2.70
18:30/3717 |IRN 2 |ASTARA FAJR SEP. 4.20/2.65|2.10]6.00|3.50|11.0|6.75]1.26 | 3.45 | 6.50 7.00 2.70
18:30/ 3718 |IRN 2 |SHAHR RAZ PARS JAM 2.25|2.70|3.70|3.70 | 5.807.25 | 10.0 | 1.34 | 3.00 | 6.00 4.40 2.50
18:30( 3743 |[NIGPL |SHOO.STA. REMO STA. 1.80|3.25|4.60]2.95]| 8.00 1.41]2.70 | 5.40 2.25/3.00
18:30/4101 |PRT 1 |CHAVES GUIMARAES 4.2013.50|1.90|6.50|3.05|14.0 |5.70|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|6.25 |6.00|2.60 | 11.0| 1.88 | 5.80 | 1.90 | 2.45] 3.60 | 2.00
18:30/4114 |PRT 1 |MOREIREN. AROUCA 2.35|3.30(3.10|3.80|5.20]7.75|10.0|1.69|2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05|4.00 | 3.20|2.10 | 7.00| 2.25|9.50 | 1.85 | 2.45 | 2.40 | 3.00
18:30|4123 |PRT 2 |LEIXOES MAFRA 2.3013.203.0013.70{5.10]7.25 |9.501.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.05]2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.05
18:45/11484/HOLK |EXCELS.W HEERENV.W 2.3013.50|2.75]3.50 | 4.40 2.70|1.40|2.00 1.40 | 1.60
18:45/1219 | BUG 1 |CSKA S. BOTEV P. 1.4813.90(6.7512.25|12.013.45|27.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.50|1.82]|1.62|3.99|3.15|18.0|2.15|2.60|1.65| 5.60
18:45/1616 |[NLD 1 |SPARTA AJAX 3.45|3.50|2.10]5.40|3.30]10.0 |6.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|5.20 | 4.20|2.10|8.00|1.80 | 5.60| 1.60 | 1.87 | 2.70 | 1.90
19:00111452ETH 1 |WOL.DICHA ET.INSUR. 2.20(3.00(3.40|3.60|5.70]|7.25|10.0/1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|4.30|3.20|2.15|7.00]|2.55|9.50|2.20 | 3.00|2.70 | 4.10
19:0011465/ALB  [TIRANA DIN.TIR. 1.7513.50 | 4.50]2.75|7.00|4.80|13.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.75|2.10|1.77 | 5.10| 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.85 | 2.30 | 1.75 | 3.60
19:0011506/SP4 2 |GERNIKA TUDELANO 2.3013.15|3.05]13.80|5.30]7.25|9.501.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.30 {3.15]2.05|7.00]2.20 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.65|2.50 | 3.15
19:00{11521|SP4 3 |TERRASSA CE EUROPA 2.7013.05|2.60|4.50|4.30]8.50 |8.501.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|4.80|3.60|2.15|7.50]|2.15|7.00|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.80 | 2.70
19:00111530/SP4 1 |COMPOSTE. LANGREO 1.90|3.25{4.00]3.10|6.75]5.90 | 13.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.60 | 2.50]1.92 | 6.25|2.75| 10.5|2.15|2.85]|2.20 | 4.20
19:00(11531|SP4 4 |AGUIL.CF EL PALO 1.60|3.40|6.25]|2.55|11.0|4.60|22.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80]3.40 |2.20|1.87 | 5.70|3.50 | 16.0 | 2.40 | 3.05]2.05 | 7.25
19:00(11532/SP4 4 |MARBELLA MAR MENOR 1.7513.30 |4.80|2.85|8.50|5.50 | 17.0]1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.803.70 | 2.40| 1.92 | 6.00| 3.05 | 12.0 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.25 | 5.70
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19:00111533/SP4 1 |DEP.FABR. TORRELAV. 2.4013.20(2.85]13.90|4.80]7.75|9.00/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.00|3.25]|2.05|6.75]|2.15|7.75|1.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.80
19:0011534/SP4 1 |MAR.DE L. CORUXO 2.20|3.00|3.40]3.60|5.70]7.25|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.30|3.20|2.15|7.00|2.55|9.50|2.20 | 3.00|2.70 | 4.10
19:00111537/SP4 5 |LLERENEN. CD GVAD. 2.6512.90|2.80]4.50|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.90|3.60|2.20|7.50]|2.35|8.00|1.97 |2.75]2.90 | 3.05
19:00111538SP4 4 |YECLANO ORIHUELA 1.75|3.40|4.60]2.80|8.00|5.20 | 14.0|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20|3.10|2.25]1.82|5.90(2.75|12.0|2.05|2.70|2.00 | 4.50
19:00(11539 SP4 4 |REAL L. SAN ROQUE 2.10|3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.10 | 2.85|2.05 | 6.50 ] 2.55 | 10.5]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
19:0011545/SP4 5 |NUMANCIA MENSAJERO 1.40|4.20(7.75]2.00|14.0]2.90 | 33.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]|2.05|1.62]|1.57 |3.70|3.15|19.02.00 | 2.35]1.52 | 5.70
19:0011546/SP4 5 |CACERENO TALAVERA 2.5012.95|2.90|4.30|5.00]8.50|9.00|1.41|2.70 |5.40 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.60|2.25|7.50]|2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.50
19:00(11547|SP4 5 |GIMNAS.S. URSARIA 1.95|3.25|3.80|3.20|6.256.00 | 11.0]1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.403.80 | 2.55|1.92|6.25|2.70 | 10.5|2.15 | 2.85|2.25 | 3.99
19:00(12094 SP3 1 |ARENTEIRO MAJADAHO. 1.7513.30 | 4.80]2.80|8.505.50 | 16.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.60 | 2.35|1.87 | 6.00|2.85|12.0|2.25|2.95]|2.15| 5.20
19:00/ 1918 |SVN 2 |RUDAR V. T.SEZANA 1.80|3.50|4.20]2.75|6.50|4.70 | 10.5]2.19|1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40|2.55 | 2.05| 1.67 | 4.40|2.20|9.00 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 2.95
19:00|2762 [MNE 1 |PETROVAC JEDINSTVO 2.2013.10|3.30]3.60|5.60]7.00 |9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|4.10 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]|2.35|9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.45
19:00| 2825 |[HUN 2 [HALADAS GYOR 3.35(3.25|2.10|5.50|3.35]|10.0 | 6.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.50 | 4.60 | 2.35|9.00|1.92 | 6.00 | 1.82 | 2.45|3.10 | 2.20
19:00| 2826 |HUN 2 |CSAKVARI MFC PECS 2.1513.05|3.45]13.60 | 5.80]6.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10 | 2.95]2.05|7.00|2.45|9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
19:00| 2829 |HUN 2 |TISZAKEC. BUDAFOKI 2.40|3.00|3.00]4.00|5.10]8.00 |9.501.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.50|3.40|2.15|7.25]|2.30|9.50|2.00 | 2.85|2.65 | 3.30
19:00| 3315 |AU1PF |SALZBURG HARTBERG 1.325.30{9.5011.83|17.012.50 |55.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|1.77 | 1.47|1.42|3.10|3.40 | 17.0|1.85|2.05]1.37 | 5.20
19:00| 3479 |POL 3 |CHOJNICZA STOMIL 1.90|3.35{3.90]3.05|5.90|5.70 | 11.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.40 | 2.45]1.87 | 5.90|2.50 | 10.5]1.95 | 2.55]2.05 | 3.60
19:00| 3823 |ZAF C |MAMELODI MARITZB. 1.089.50{20.0/1.32|33.0/1.72|65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.47 |1.18]1.25|2.20|4.30 | 23.0|2.70|2.85]|1.15|9.00
19:00( 5504 |DAN 1 |[LYNGBY VIBORG 2.75|3.30|2.60|4.60|4.30]9.008.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]4.50 | 3.50|2.05|7.25]|2.05|7.00|1.68|2.10|2.55 | 2.40
19:00| 5505 |[DAN 1 |BRONDBY SILKEBORG 1.50|4.30{6.50]2.15]|11.013.30 |23.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|2.10|1.68]1.60 |3.70/2.80 | 12.0|1.70|2.05]|1.50 | 4.10
19:00| 5506 [DAN 1 |MIDTJYLL. VEJLE K. 1.45|4.40(7.50]2.15]|14.013.20 |33.0|1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.60]|2.15|1.70]1.60 | 3.80 3.05 | 15.0|1.95|2.30 | 1.55 | 5.30
19:00| 5507 |IDAN 1 |NORDSJAE. RANDERS 1.6313.80|5.70|2.45|8.50|4.10|18.012.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.502.35 | 1.87 | 1.65|4.20|2.60 | 12.0 | 1.70 | 2.05| 1.65 | 3.90
19:00| 5514 |DAN 1 |ODENSE COPENHAG. 5.80|3.80|1.62]9.00|2.40]18.03.90|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50|7.50 | 7.25|2.60 | 12.0| 1.65 | 4.20 | 1.70 | 2.05| 4.00 | 1.60
19:00( 5515 |DAN 1 |[AARHUS HVIDOVRE 1.4814.20|7.25|12.20|13.0/3.35(30.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.40 | 1.78|1.65|4.00| 3.10 | 15.0 | 2.05 | 2.45| 1.65 | 5.50
19:00/5851 |LTU 1 |PANEV.II NEPTUNAS 3.50|3.90|1.78|5.20|2.65]9.00 |4.502.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|4.20 | 3.90|1.97 | 7.25|1.57 | 4.10|1.45 | 1.72|2.30 | 1.52
19:05/5056 |[FRA 1 |RENNES MARSEILLE 2.65|3.40|2.80]|4.40|4.70]8.50 |9.00/2.01|1.80|3.05|2.65|4.40|3.45|1.95|6.75]|2.05|7.00|1.63 |2.00|2.40 | 2.45
19:10/4608 |[HRV 1 |RUDES DINAMO Z. 19.08.50(1.13]30.0|1.47|70.0|1.95|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.15]|27.0|25.0|4.80|23.0]|1.33|2.60|2.60|2.80]|10.0|1.25
19:15111540MALI1 |DJOLIBA MALIEN 2.35]3.00(3.10]13.905.40]7.75|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.60 | 3.45]2.20 | 7.25]2.35|9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.70
19:15| 4522 |RU1PT|HERMANNS. DIN.BUC. 2.05|3.10|3.70|3.40|6.00]6.50 | 11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00 | 2.80]2.00 |6.50|2.55|10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.10
19:30(11525/SP4 1 |REAL AV. OVIEDO Il 2.1013.20|3.40]13.45|5.70]6.50 | 10.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.90 | 2.80| 1.95|6.25]2.35|9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.30 | 3.40
19:30111526/SP4 1 |ZAMORA S. VILLALBES 1.45|3.70|8.502.25|17.013.50 | 33.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|3.20 |1.95]|1.77 | 4.903.70 | 23.0 | 2.75 | 3.15] 1.92 | 9.50
19:30(11888 SEN  |GENERATI. SONACOS 2.30|2.75|3.5013.80 | 5.60]7.50 | 10.0| 1.30 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 3.80 | 4.50 | 3.402.20 | 7.25|2.45 | 9.50 | 2.60 | 3.65 | 2.85 | 3.80
19:30[11890/SEN  |DIARAF D. US GOREE 2.2012.65|3.90|3.60|5.70]7.25|10.0|1.27 | 3.40 |6.50 | 3.80|4.30 {3.20|2.15|7.00]|2.55|9.50|2.65 | 4.20|2.70 | 4.10
19:30/ 1908 |[SVN 1 |MARIBOR KOPER 1.873.45{3.90/2.90|5.90|5.20 | 11.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.80 | 2.25]1.75|4.902.35|9.50 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 1.82 | 3.05
19:30/2809 |[HUN 1 [MTK KISVARDA 2.10/3.30|3.30/3.35|5.40]6.00 |9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.30 | 2.65| 1.87 | 5.90] 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.85
19:30( 3058 |DEU 1 [DORTMUND EINTR.FR. 1.6514.00|5.2012.50|7.75|4.00|17.012.55|1.45|2.15|2.10/2.10 | 1.85|1.57 | 3.60|2.30 | 11.0|1.48 | 1.75| 1.47 | 3.05
19:30/3457 |POL 1 [LEGIA PIAST 1.7513.50 | 5.00]2.80|8.505.30|17.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]3.15|2.30| 1.85|6.00|2.90 | 13.0 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 2.05 | 4.90
19:30| 4413 |SL1PF |SLOVAN B. TRNAVA 1.67 | 3.50(5.10]2.60|8.00|4.60 | 16.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.65|1.97|1.75|4.70|2.60 | 12.0|1.92 | 2.40|1.75| 4.10
19:30/5849 |[LTU 1 |ZALGIRIS HEGELM.L. 1.50|3.90|6.25]2.20|10.0|3.40 | 22.0|2.03 |1.70|2.75|2.50|2.15|1.70|1.60 | 3.70|2.75 | 14.0 | 1.85 | 2.25|1.52 | 4.40
20:00{1070|ITA1 |ATALANTA FIORENT. 1.95|3.60(4.203.10|6.50|5.80 | 13.0|2.01 | 1.80|3.05|2.65|3.15|2.40]|1.85|5.40(2.45|11.0|1.73|2.15]1.97 | 3.30
20:00/1071 |ITA1 |ROMA SASSUOLO 1.4714.20(7.50]2.15]|14.013.30 |33.0f1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.60|2.15|1.72]1.63 | 3.80|3.05|15.0]1.92 | 2.30|1.57 | 5.30
20:00{11454 EST 2 |TAL.K.M21 VIIMS| JK 4.30|4.30|1.58]6.00|2.25 2.50|1.40(1.97 1.47 | 1.62
20:00{11513|SP4 2 |socC.li NAKSARA 1.90|3.35{3.90]3.05|5.90|5.70 | 11.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.40 | 2.45]1.87 | 5.90|2.50 | 10.5]1.95 | 2.55]2.05 | 3.60
20:00{11514/SP4 2 |UD LOGR. BARAKALDO 2.00|3.10(3.90|3.30|6.50]6.25|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00|2.70|2.00|6.50]|2.75|10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
20:00{11889/SEN |CASA SPO. DIAMBARS 2.15|2.70|3.90|3.60 | 5.80]7.00 10.5]1.29|3.25|6.00 | 3.80]4.20 | 3.05|2.15|7.00| 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.60 | 3.70 | 2.65 | 4.10
20:00{11894/CFR  |VIKING HAUGESUND 1.80(3.90|3.45]2.70|5.10 2.37|1.45|2.10 1.45|1.70
20:00({12066|SerS| |ZELEZN.P. JAVOR 2.10]3.40|3.60]3.35|5.60]6.75|12.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|3.50 | 2.70]1.93|6.25]|2.40 | 10.0|1.75|2.30|2.10 | 3.15
20:00/12087/SP3 1 |LEONESA CELTAIl 2.35/3.00|3.1013.90|5.40]7.75|10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.25]2.35|9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 3.50
20:00|1563 |GUA1 |DEP.GUAS. XELAJU 2.10|3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.10 | 2.90| 2.15|6.75] 2.60 | 10.5]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30
20:00/ 2786 BIH 1 |BORAC B. ZVIJEZ.09 1.2215.50|13.0|1.67|23.0/2.20|65.0]2.11|1.65|2.65|2.401.75|1.37|1.40 | 3.05|3.70 | 22.0 | 2.50 | 2.75|1.32 | 7.75
20:00| 3534 |CZE 1 |SP.PRAHA HRADEC 1.20|6.25{11.0]1.55|19.0|2.05 |65.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|1.60|1.27]1.32 |2.65]|3.35|19.0|2.20|2.40]1.25| 5.90
20:00| 4574 |FAR 1 |EB/STREY. B68 TOF. 2.50|3.50|2.50]4.004.00]|7.75|7.7511.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.90 | 3.25|1.90 | 6.25]|1.90 | 6.25| 1.60 | 1.92 | 2.20 | 2.20
20:00| 8828 |[ESP1 |AT.BILB.W VALENCI.W 1.62|3.60|5.40|2.45|8.00|4.10|16.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|2.40|1.92]|1.70|4.40]|2.70|12.0|1.85|2.30|1.62 | 4.10
20:30{11437|DEUW |DUISBUR.W EINTR.F.W 16.08.50|1.10123.0|1.32 2.37|1.45|2.05 2.50|2.70
20:30| 1146 |ITA3A |ALESSAND. RENATE 3.00|2.95|2.45|5.20|4.10]9.50 | 8.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.25|4.90]2.35|9.50|2.25|7.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.60 | 3.00
20:30| 1147 |ITA3A |ARZIGNANO TRENTO 2.0013.05|3.90]3.356.50]6.50 | 11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.80|2.05|6.50]2.80 | 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.60
20:30/1169 |ITA3B |FERMANA SESTRIL. 2.50|3.00(2.90|4.20|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.50|3.40|2.20|7.25]|2.35|9.00|1.97 |2.75|2.75| 3.15
20:30/1181 |ITA3C |CASERTANA  |VIRTUSF. 1.7513.40|4.60]2.80|8.00|5.10|15.011.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.05 | 2.25|1.82 | 5.70|2.65 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 4.30
20:30{11824 TAN 1 |AZAM YOUNG AF. 4.00|3.35|1.876.25|2.95|12.05.60| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 6.00 1.95
20:30{ 1185 |ITA3C |TARANTO SORRENTO 1.70|3.35{5.1012.708.50|4.90 | 17.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.50 | 2.301.87 | 5.90|3.05 | 12.0|2.25|2.95]|2.10 | 5.60
20:30|1813 |BEL 1 |WESTERLO GENK 3.80/3.50|1.98|5.60|3.10]|10.5|5.7012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45|5.20|4.50|2.15]|9.50|1.72 | 5.20 | 1.58 | 1.85|2.70 | 1.80
20:30/1814 BEL 1 |LEUVEN MECHELEN 2.90|3.35|2.4514.70|3.90]9.50 | 7.75|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65]4.60 | 3.70|2.05|7.50|1.95 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 2.20
20:30/1816 |BEL 1 |CERCLE B. RWD MOLE. 1.27 16.25|9.50|1.67|17.0]2.30|55.012.70| 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.55 | 1.35|1.33 | 2.65|3.10 | 17.0 | 1.78 | 1.97 | 1.25 | 4.40
20:30|1817 |BEL 1 |GENT CHARLEROI 1.5314.10(6.50]2.25|11.0|3.60 | 27.0|2.03 |1.70 | 2.75|2.55|2.20 |1.75]1.63 | 3.90|2.80 | 13.0 | 1.83 | 2.20 | 1.57 | 4.50
20:30{ 3701 [IRN 1 |HAVADAR ESTEGH.T. 7.7513.50|1.50|15.0|2.35]|32.0 |4.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|14.0 | 14.0|3.50|22.0|1.75|4.90 | 2.45 | 3.00 | 8.50 | 1.92
20:30|{ 4090 |[ESP 1 |VALLECANO BETIS 2.50|3.20|3.20|4.20 | 5.60]8.50 |10.5|1.59 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45]4.80 | 3.602.30 | 7.75]|2.40 | 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.85|2.75 | 3.40
20:30| 4100 [ESP 2 |ELCHE ALBACETE 1.68|3.50(5.70]2.65]|10.5|4.90 | 19.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20|3.00 | 2.20]1.80 | 5.402.85|13.0]2.00 | 2.60 ] 1.95| 5.30
20:30{ 4135 |[ESP 2 |ZARAGOZA ESPANYOL 2.65]3.00|2.95]4.50|5.00]9.50|9.501.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 5.50 | 3.80 | 2.40 | 8.50|2.40 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.60
20:30| 5310 | TUR 1 |TRABZON FENERBAH. 4.60|3.60|1.80|7.25|2.75]12.0 4.80|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]6.00|6.00]|2.30|11.0|1.70|4.50]1.65|1.97]3.15|1.70
20:30| 5327 |TUR 2 |SAKARYAS. ALTAY 1.15|7.00|15.0|1.45|25.0|1.95|65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.50|1.22]11.27 |2.40|3.70 |22.0|2.25|2.45]|1.20|6.75
21:00[11443UAE 2 |AL TAAWON DUB.CITY 1.4814.10|6.25]12.10|10.0]3.15|22.012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.402.00 | 1.65] 1.55|3.50|2.75|13.0|1.70 | 2.05| 1.47 | 3.99
21:00{11455 UAE 2 |AL HAMR. MASAFI 3.1013.302.20]15.10|3.50]9.00 |6.501.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.90 {3.90|2.00|7.25]|1.85|5.90|1.63 | 2.00 |2.60 | 1.95
21:00(11706|CIV MIMOSAS MOUNA 1.563|3.45|7.2512.40|15.0 1.41]2.70 | 5.40 2.55|3.10
21:00(13070 MLS |NEW ENGL. CINCINNA. 2.4013.40|2.95]13.80|4.80]7.50|9.5012.03|1.70 |2.75|2.55|3.60 | 3.00|1.886.25]|1.95|7.00|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.05 | 2.45
21:00| 1444 |ARG 2 |ARSEN.S. TALLER.R. 2.00|3.10|3.90|3.30|6.50]6.25|11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00 | 2.70|2.00 | 6.50 | 2.75 | 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
21:00| 1483 |[ECU 1 |CATOLICA DEP.CUEN. 1.45|4.10|6.75|2.15|11.0|3.15|27.011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.10 | 1.67 | 1.57 | 3.70| 2.95 | 15.0 | 1.95 | 2.30 | 1.52 | 4.80
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21:00/2904 ISR 1 |MAC.T.A. HAP.HAIFA 1.3214.70{9.0011.85]|16.0|2.45|38.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|1.80|1.45]|1.40|3.10/3.35|19.01.95|2.15]1.37 | 5.40
21:00/ 4115 |PRT 1 |CASAPIA BENFICA 10.0|5.10{1.32]18.0|1.87|55.0|2.65|1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.60|17.0|16.0]|3.60 | 19.0| 1.55 | 3.35]2.20 | 2.55|6.75| 1.47
21:30{11794 BRSEP|OLIMP.EC CARMOPOL. 2.5012.95|2.90]14.20|5.00]8.00 |9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.70|3.50]2.25|7.50]2.30 | 9.50|2.00 |2.85|2.80 | 3.15
21:30{11795ARG4A|CA ATLAS CENTRA.B. 1.80|3.40(4.30|2.85|7.25|5.40|13.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|3.15|2.35|1.82|5.90(2.65|11.0]1.98|2.60]|2.05|4.10
21:30{11826/AR1W |BELGRAN.W HUR.AR. W 1.8013.30|4.50]2.90|7.50|5.60|15.011.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.50 | 2.35|1.87 |6.00|2.85|12.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.10 | 4.60
21:30{11827|/AR1W |SA TEL.W PLATENS.W 2.05|3.15]3.60]3.35|6.00]6.50 | 11.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|3.90|2.80|1.97|6.50]|2.55|10.5]2.15|2.85|2.35 | 3.80
21:30| 1466 |ARG3A FLANDRIA DEP.MER. 2.00|3.05[3.90|3.35/6.50]6.50 |11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.80|2.05|6.50|2.80 | 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.60
21:30| 1467 |ARG3A/CSD LIN. MIDLAND 2.75|2.80|2.80|4.70 | 4.80]9.00 |9.00| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|5.40 | 4.10|2.35|8.00| 2.35 | 8.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.45
21:30| 1468 | ARG3AS.ITAL. CANUELAS 2.20|3.05|3.35/3.60|5.70]7.00 | 10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.20 | 3.05|2.05 | 7.00| 2.45 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.70
21:30| 1471 | ARG3ADOCK SUD SACACHIS. 1.80|3.30(4.50]2.90|7.50]5.60|15.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.60 | 2.40]1.87 | 6.002.85|12.0]2.20|2.90]|2.20 | 4.90
21:30{2902 |ISR 1 |MAC.HAIFA HAP.T.A. 1.304.90|9.50/1.80|17.0|2.40 |50.0|2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|1.77 | 1.4211.40 | 3.103.35|19.0|1.97 | 2.20 | 1.35| 5.70
21:30| 2944 |QAT 1 |AL MARKH. QATARD.. 450|3.50|1.75|7.00|2.70|11.0 |4.50|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40]|5.90 | 5.70]2.20 | 10.5| 1.62 | 4.30 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 3.10 | 1.65
21:30| 2945 |QAT 1 |GHARRAFA RAYYAN 2.25(3.50|2.85|3.45|4.60/6.25|8.50]2.70|1.40|2.00|2.00|2.80|2.40|1.65|5.10|1.77 |6.00 | 1.40 | 1.60 | 1.70 | 1.97
21:30| 2997 |SAR 2 |AL TARAJI AL JABAL. 5.30|3.60|1.63]8.00|2.55]|17.04.50(1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|7.50|7.50]2.75]|12.0|1.72|4.90|1.97 | 2.50 | 4.60 | 1.75
21:30| 2999 |SAR 2 |AL ADALH AL AR.J. 2.7513.252.45]14.60|3.90]8.50|7.7511.80|1.90 |3.30 | 2.80|4.40 | 3.45]12.05|7.00]|1.97 |16.75|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.30
21:30|{ 3105 |DEU 3 |INGOLSTA. VERL 1.90|3.45(3.80]/2.95|5.605.20 | 10.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.70 |2.15]|1.67 |4.50|2.10 |9.00 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.75| 2.70
21:30| 3482 |POL 3 |STALOW.W. KALISZ 2.4513.20(2.75|4.004.60]|7.75|8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.00 | 3.30|2.00|7.00]|2.05|7.00|1.77 | 2.25|2.35 | 2.60
21:30| 5137 |[FRA 3 |ROUEN EPINAL 1.5813.60|5.90|2.45|9.50|4.10|19.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.65|1.97|1.67 |4.70|2.95|12.0|2.10 | 2.60| 1.75 | 5.40
22:00/11829 BRSEP|A.GLOR. AMERIC.SE 490(3.45|1.70|7.50|2.65|15.0 |4.70|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|6.75|7.25|2.65|11.0|1.77 | 5.10|1.95|2.50|4.20 | 1.77
22:00{12088/SP3 1 |PONFERR. LUGO 1.95|3.10{4.10]3.20|7.00]6.25|13.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.70]2.00 | 6.25|2.85| 10.5]2.25 | 3.00 | 2.45 | 4.80
22:00/12095/SerS| NAPREDAK RADN.NIS 2.10|3.30|3.70|3.456.00]6.75|12.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]4.00 | 2.85| 1.98 | 6.50 | 2.60 | 11.0 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.35 | 3.60
22:00/1287 |COL A |[ENVIGADO MILLION. 3.70|3.25|2.00|6.00 | 3.25]|11.0 |6.25| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|6.25 | 5.50| 2.55| 10.5]|1.92 | 6.25]2.00 | 2.65 | 3.60 | 2.25
22:00| 1427 |ARGC |GOD.CRUZ TIGRE 1.6313.45|5.60|2.55|10.0|4.50|17.011.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35]|3.15|2.10|1.77 | 5.60|3.10 | 13.0 | 2.25 | 2.85| 1.97 | 5.60
22:00| 1431 |ARGC |BARRACAS HURACAN 2.90|2.95|2.50|5.00|4.30]9.00 |8.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.00 | 4.60|2.35|9.50|2.25|7.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.05
22:00| 1443 |ARG 2 |ALMAGRO CHACO 2.10]3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.34| 3.00 |6.00 | 3.80|4.10{2.90|2.15|6.75]|2.60 | 10.5|2.40 | 3.40 | 2.60 | 4.30
22:00| 1450 |ARG 2 |GUILO.BR. SA.MIGUEL 2.15]3.05|3.45]3.60|5.80]6.75|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10 | 2.95]2.05|7.00|2.45|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
22:00| 1451 |ARG 2 |DEP.MORON DEP.MADR. 2.05]3.10|3.70]3.40 | 6.00]6.50 | 11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.80 | 2.00 | 6.50|2.55|10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.10
22:00| 1501 BRCPF|NOVA IG. VASCO 5.10|3.60|1.65]8.00|2.55]|16.0 |4.501.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|7.00|7.25|2.60|12.0|1.75|4.50|1.92|2.40|4.10 | 1.72
22:00/1530 | BRGP |HUVENTUD INTERNAC. 4.30(3.30|1.83|7.25|2.95|15.05.60|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|7.75|6.50]2.85|11.0|1.87 |6.00|2.20 | 2.85]|4.50 | 2.15
22:00| 1533 |BRPPF|BRAGANT. INTERN.L. 1.45|4.00(7.00]2.15]|13.013.30|28.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.35|1.72|1.62|3.90(3.10 | 19.0]2.15|2.60|1.60 | 5.70
22:00| 1542 |BRAP |AMERIC.RN ABC RN 2.10|3.15|3.50|3.45|5.90]6.50 | 10.5| 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.90 | 2.85]2.00 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.35 | 3.60
22:00{1617 [INLD 1 |PSV TWENTE 14214.60|7.50]1.95]|13.012.80|35.0/2.55|1.45|2.15/2.10|1.78 |1.55]|1.47 |3.30|2.80 | 14.0|1.57 | 1.88]1.37 | 3.90
22:00|2787 |BIH 1 |VELEZ IGMAN 1.3514.50{8.5011.93|16.0]2.75|35.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.00 | 1.57|1.55|3.45|3.30 | 22.0 | 2.15|2.45] 1.47 | 6.00
22:00| 4540 |RO1PF|FCSB SEPSI 1.78 13.60 |4.70]2.75|7.25|5.10 | 14.0] 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.65]2.75|2.20| 1.78 | 5.00 | 2.55 | 12.0 | 1.80 | 2.25] 1.77 | 3.70
22:30/11436/ URU 2 |CLUB OR. ALBION M. 2.30|3.20|3.00/3.70 | 5.10]7.259.50| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.05
22:30/ 1364 |URY 1 |DANUBIO WANDERERS 2.10|3.10|3.50|3.45|5.90]6.75|11.0| 1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.00 | 2.85]|2.05|6.50 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85|2.40 | 3.70
22:30| 1454 |ARG 2 |RACING C. ALVARADO 2.00|3.10|3.90]3.30|6.50]|6.25|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00 | 2.70|2.00 |6.50|2.75|10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
22:30| 2998 |SAR 2 |JEDDAH NAJMA SC 2.40|3.35|2.75|3.80|4.40]|7.25|8.00|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|3.30|2.75|1.80|5.70|1.87 | 6.50 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 2.15
22:45/1072 |ITA 1 |INTER NAPOLI 1.6314.10|5.90|2.45|9.00|4.00|19.012.34|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]2.30 | 1.85|1.63 |4.10|2.60 | 11.0|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.60 | 3.80
22:45/1165 |ITA3B |V.PESARO CESENA 7.0013.80|1.48]113.0|2.25]|27.0|3.60|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|12.0|{11.0]3.30|19.0]|1.62|4.20|2.25|2.75|6.00 | 1.67
22:45/1186 |ITA3C |MONTEROSI CROTONE 5.1013.45|1.68]8.00|2.60]15.0 |4.801.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|7.25|7.50|2.65|12.0|1.77 | 5.10|1.95 | 2.50 | 4.50 | 1.80
22:45/1187 |ITA3C |FOGGIA JUVE ST. 3.35|3.05|2.20]5.70|3.60]10.0 | 7.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25|5.20|2.45]9.50|2.05|7.00]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.60
22:45/1188 ITA3C |MONOPOLI TURRIS 2.15]3.20|3.30|3.50|5.60]6.75|9.501.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 4.00 {2.90|2.00 |6.75]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65|2.35 | 3.35
22:45|5057 |[FRA 1 |MONTPELL. PSG 5.90|4.20|1.55]9.00 | 2.25]22.0 |3.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10|7.25|6.75|2.45|11.0|1.53 |3.50|1.52|1.82|3.35 | 1.45
23:00/ 1291 |COAP2R.SOACHA BOCA CALI 1.85|3.30(4.2013.00|7.00|5.70 | 13.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.45|2.45]|1.87 | 6.00(2.75|10.5]|2.15|2.80|2.15|4.30
23:00/ 4091 [ESP 1 |ATL.MADR. BARCELONA 2.30|3.60|3.20]3.60|5.10]6.75|9.002.34|1.60 | 2.55|2.45|3.20|2.70|1.80|5.60|1.97 | 7.25|1.53 | 1.80 | 1.92 | 2.45
23:00/ 8803 |FR1W |L.HAVRE W MONTPEL.W 2.80|3.70|2.15|4.60 | 3.45 1.80(1.80 | 3.00 1.67|2.05
23:15| 1449 |ARG 2 |ATL.MITRE COLON 3.60|3.05|2.10|6.00|3.50]11.0 |6.75|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.75 | 5.602.55|10.5]2.05 | 6.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 4.10 | 2.50
23:30/11892 TNPF |CS SFAXI. MONASTIR. 2.25|2.65|3.7013.70 | 5.80]7.25|10.0| 1.27 | 3.40 | 6.50 | 3.80 | 4.40 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.00 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.60 | 4.00 | 2.80 | 3.90
23:30|1492 [ECU 1 |DELFIN TECNIC.U. 1.95|3.25|3.80]3.15|6.25|5.90 | 11.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 3.50 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25|2.55 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.65]2.20 | 3.70
23:30/4116 |PRT 1 |SPORTING BOAVISTA 1.18|7.25{15.0]1.50|25.0|2.05|70.0|2.70 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|1.50 | 1.25]1.32 | 2.45] 3.60 | 20.0 | 2.00 | 2.20 | 1.22 | 6.00
00:00|1307 VEN 1 |MONAGAS R.ZULIANO 1.85|3.45[4.00]2.90|6.00]5.40 | 11.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.85|2.25]|1.80 | 5.30|2.40 | 10.5]1.83 |2.30|1.82| 3.30
00:00| 1402 |CHIL2 |D.S.CRUZ DEPORT.R. 2.05]3.30|3.45]13.30|5.50]6.00 | 10.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.40 | 2.65|1.87 |6.00]|2.35/9.00|1.82 |2.40|2.10 | 3.10
00:00/1406 |CHIL2 |SAN FEL. SANTIAGO 2.85|3.05|2.50]4.90|4.20]9.00 |8.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.30|3.99]2.20|8.00|2.15|7.00|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.90 | 2.65
00:00| 1415 |CHIL1 |PALESTINO U.CALERA 1.703.50|4.80]2.65|7.25|4.50 | 14.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.55|2.00]|1.72 |4.50|2.50 | 11.0 | 1.82|2.30]|1.70 | 3.70
00:00| 1440 |PAN 1 |TAURO HERRERA 1.75|3.45|4.50]2.75|7.00|5.10 | 13.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.95|2.20|1.77 | 5.50|2.60 | 11.0 | 1.93 | 2.50 | 1.87 | 3.99
00:00| 1455 |ARG 2 |SAN MART. CASEROS 1.9513.10|4.10]3.20|7.00|6.25|13.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.804.00 | 2.70]2.00 | 6.25|2.85| 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.45 | 4.80
00:00| 1462 [ELSV1 |11 DEP. FUERTE SF 2.25]3.15]3.15|3.70|5.40]7.25|9.501.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 4.20 | 3.10]2.05|6.75]|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.20
00:00| 1534  BRPPF|SAO PAULO NOVORIZ. 1.565|3.60(6.2512.40|10.513.90 |22.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.65|1.97|1.67 | 4.40(2.95|15.0]2.10|2.60]|1.75|5.70
00:00| 1564 |GUA1 |DEP.ACH. COBAN IM. 2.25|3.20|3.10|3.705.20]7.25 |9.50| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00] 3.90 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.00
00:00|1795 |KO2KL |LIMON ESCORPIO. 2.25|3.40|2.90|3.50|4.70]6.25 |8.50|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]3.00 | 2.55|1.72|5.30|1.82 |6.50 | 1.53 | 1.75| 1.85 | 2.20
00:10/1273 |COL A |DEP.CALI PATRIOTAS 1.60|3.45|6.00]2.50|10.5|4.30|20.0]|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35]|3.10 | 2.05|1.77 | 5.40| 3.10 | 15.0 | 2.25 | 2.85| 1.92 | 6.00
00:15| 1463 [ELSV1 |LUIS ANG. CD PLAT. 1.90|3.40(3.80]3.05|5.80|5.60|11.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.15|2.35]|1.85|5.50|2.40 | 10.5|1.88 | 2.40]1.95| 3.25
00:30| 1424 | ARGC |RIVER PL. GIMNAS.LP 1.35|4.50(8.50]1.90|16.0|2.60 |35.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|1.82|1.50]|1.45|3.20/3.10|18.01.95|2.15]1.37|5.10
00:30| 8769 | CARPL|BOTAFOGO SAMPAIO (1:2) 1.35]4.50{8.5011.92|16.012.65|35.02.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|1.87 | 1.50]1.50 | 3.25|3.10 | 19.0 | 2.00 | 2.25] 1.40 | 5.50
00:40|1378 |PRY 1 |[NACION.A. TACUARY 2.2013.15]3.25|3.60|5.50]7.00 |9.501.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20| 4.10 | 3.05]2.00 | 6.75]|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.30
01:00{11500 NWSL |OL REIG.W WASHING.W 2.00]3.25|3.70]3.25|6.00]6.25 |11.0/1.60| 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.65] 1.92 | 6.25]|2.55 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.60
01:00{12124NOCC |MANAGUA DE.OCOTAL 1.45|4.20(6.50]2.10|11.0]3.05|27.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.00 | 1.62]|1.57 |3.50|2.75|13.0|1.78 | 2.15]| 1.47 | 4.30
01:00| 1456 |ARG 2 |PATRONAT ATL.GUEM. 2.10]3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.47|2.50 |5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.85|2.05|6.50]|2.55|10.5|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
01:00|1523 |BRMP |AMER.MIN. ATL.MIN (0:2) 3.70|3.25|2.00/6.00 | 3.20|11.0 |6.00| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]6.00 | 5.40|2.55|10.5]|1.92 |6.00 | 1.95| 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.20
01:00| 3906 |MAR 1 |BERKANE FUS RABAT 2.00]3.05[3.90]3.35|6.50]6.50 | 11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.80|2.05|6.50]|2.80 | 10.5]2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.60
01:00| 3907 MAR 1 |ITTIHAD T HASSAN.A. 1.95|3.20{3.90]3.20|6.50]6.00 | 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.90 | 2.60]1.92 | 6.25|2.75| 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.30
01:00| 3908 |MAR 1 |BERRECHID WYDAD C. 6.2513.50 | 1.58111.0|2.45]|22.04.10|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|10.0{9.00|3.10|16.0|1.72 | 5.10|2.30 | 2.85|5.90 | 1.87
01:00/ 3913 [MOR 2 |OLYMP.H. JEUNESSE 2.25|3.00|3.30|3.70|5.70]7.25|10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.30 | 3.15|2.10 | 7.00| 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
01:00| 3914 |MOR 2 |WYDAD FES OLYMPIQUE 2.90|2.95|2.505.00|4.20]9.00 |8.50| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 5.90 | 4.50|2.35|9.50]2.25|7.50|2.10|2.90 | 3.30 | 2.95




FOOTBALL Final Result HalfTime - FUl |win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F!TsitEf_'d colozat Géﬁ%&}ﬁ’f—séﬁﬁj}g‘ﬁ;ﬁ Both Teams to ;:.%1 .{5?'“?2
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TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 661 | 570 | 611 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
01:30/11501 BRPPF/MARINGA CORITIBA 2.70/2.8512.80|4.60|4.8019.009.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.4015.103.7002.25|7.75]2.35 | 8.50 | 2.00 | 2.853.00 | 3.10
01:30/ 1358 |URY 1 |NAC.MONT. PROGRESO 1.623.70|5.20(2.408.00|3.90 [16.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.502.30 | 1.85] 1.65 | 4.20| 2.50 | 12.0 [1.75| 2.10 [ 1.62 | 3.70
01:55113077MLS  |ATL.UTD. ORLAND.C. 1.8513.60|4.30)2.85|6.50]5.20 (12.012.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|2.80 | 2.20]1.73 | 4.80]2.25| 10.0 [ 1.68 | 2.00 [ 1.77 | 3.10
01:55/1493 |[ECU 1 |EL NACIO. EMELEC 3.45/3.30]2.05|5.50|3.30|10.0 | 6.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45| 2.85|5.50 | 4.80[2.35|9.00| 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.82 | 2.403.10 | 2.10
01:55/1716 |[MEX 1 |ATLAS MONTERREY 13.45|3.30|2.05[5.50|3.30]10.0 /6.00]1.7212.00 | 3.60|2.90|5.70 1 4.80]2.35|9.00|1.87 | 6.00 [ 1.85|2.45]3.20 | 2.15
02:15/1473 |PAN 1 VERAGUAS SAN MIGU. 2.85|3.25|2.3514.703.808.50 | 7.50/1.80(1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80[4.70 | 3.70)2.05 | 7.50 | 1.97 | 6.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.20
02:15|1532 |BRPPF|SANTOS PORTUGU. 1.4214.10|7.50(2.10|14.03.10 [32.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]12.35 | 1.72]1.62 | 3.90 ] 3.25 | 22.0 | 2.25 | 2.70 [ 1.57 | 6.00
02:20|1288 |COL A [FORTALEZA  |AM.CALI 2.703.05|2.604.50 | 4.30]8.50 | 8.50[1.69 | 2.05|3.80| 3.00 ) 4.80 | 3.60[2.15|7.25|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.83 | 2.45 ] 2.65 | 2.65
02:30/1416 |CHIL1 |UN.CATOL. AUDAXIT. 2.2513.30/3.003.60|4.90]6.75|9.00/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60)3.45|2.70|1.87 | 6.00|2.00 | 7.251.67 | 2.00 ] 2.00 | 2.55
03:00/ 1379 |PRY 1 |GUARAN.A. SPORT.T. 1.95]3.35|3.70(3.10|5.70 | 5.80 [11.0] 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45| 2.85]3.35|2.45]1.87 | 5.90 | 2.40 | 9.50 [ 1.88 | 2.45[2.05 | 3.25
03:00| 1428 |ARGC |ESTUDIAN. BOCA JUN. 2.2513.00/3.303.70 | 5.70| 7.25|10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 4.30 | 3.15]2.10 | 7.00| 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
03:00|1432 |ARGC |BANFIELD TALLERES 3.00 |3.00|2.40]5.104.009.50 | 8.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.25 |4.70[2.35|9.50]2.15|7.25|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.40 | 2.80
04:00/12126NOCC |FERRETTI MATAGALPA 1.5713.60|6.00]2.40|10.0|4.00|20.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 4.50| 2.85 | 14.0 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 5.40
04:00/1707 |MEX 1 |TOLUCA PUMAS U. 1.90 | 3.45|3.80(2.95|5.60]5.30 [10.5]2.11|1.65[2.70|2.45]2.80 | 2.25]1.72|4.70] 2.15[9.00 [ 1.65 | 1.95[1.77 | 2.80
04:00/1717 IMEX 1 |SAN LUIS PACHUCA 2.65/3.3012.5014.304.1018.00|7.50|2.11|1.65|2.70| 2.4514.00 | 3.25[1.87 | 6.25] 1.87 | 6.00 [ 1.55 | 1.8512.20 | 2.10
04:0511445 MEX1 |GUADAL.W AMERICA W 3.80|3.45]1.905.60 | 2.95 2.291.55]2.40 1.58 | 1.85
04:05|1728 IMEX 2 |A.LA PAZ CORRECAM. 2.3513.30/2.85|3.80|4.70|7.25|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.70 | 3.05[ 1.97 [6.50] 2.05 | 7.251.68 | 2.10 | 2.15 | 2.55
04:30(1274 |COL A |DEP.PER. AGUILAS 2.15]3.05|3.45]3.60|5.80|6.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10 | 2.95|2.05 | 7.00| 2.45|9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90




